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2024 NE RAYS Snowball Splash, Sanction #: NE24-0113RAYS

Results
 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 10Seichepine, Becca V1 32.73

RAYS-NE 10Ackernecht, Avery E2 33.89

YNS-NE 10Linehan, Amelia M3 33.97

SAQ-CT 10St. Rock, Emily G4 34.88

LRW-NE  9Mitchell, Taylor A5 35.51

YNS-NE 10Nabbout, Lia6 35.60

TCST-NE  8Lockwood, Norah E7 35.98

LRW-NE  9Weeks, Ayla G8 37.00

LRW-NE  8Horgan, Emma E9 37.33

LRW-NE 10Perdue, Kendall A10 37.53

ESC-NE 10Hayward, Mckinlee H11 37.91

RAYS-NE 10Bajaj, Mira C12 38.09

GYT-NE 10Severance, Isabella B13 38.21

LRW-NE 10Horgan, Hannah Y14 38.82

YNS-NE 10Grinarml, Mazzy S15 40.01

ESC-NE  9Micko, Hayden V16 40.15

GYT-NE  9Hawkes, Mackenzie17 40.73

GYT-NE 10Caldejon, Cleighiannia18 40.84

YNS-NE 10Rivas, Cecilia C19 41.06

CONY-NE  9Adler, Chloe M20 41.63

CONY-NE  9Larochelle, Addison A21 41.69

YNS-NE  9Nolan, Addie A22 41.81

CONY-NE 10Delude, Isabella M*23 42.08

ESC-NE  9Vessels, Ava*23 42.08

RAYS-NE  9Knowlton, Keira C25 42.14

ESC-NE  9Scollan, Layla J26 42.69

ESC-NE  9Wolf, Lily D27 42.76

ESC-NE 10Cutting, Avery E28 43.02

GYT-NE  9Lundquist, Olivia29 43.24

YNS-NE  9Wilson, Maeve E*30 43.43

YNS-NE 10Roy, Reagan E*30 43.43

RAYS-NE  8Quist, Anna M32 43.52

CONY-NE  9Beaudet, Charleigh J33 43.61

YNS-NE  8Sousa, Samantha A34 44.58

CONY-NE  9Swinehart, Lulu H35 45.34

GYT-NE 10Cadorette, Addison36 45.46

YNS-NE  8Ziskind, Ally S37 45.62

GYT-NE 10Spencer Gomez, Gabriela38 45.65

RAYS-NE 10Kreter, Gunnar39 45.68

CC-NE 10Lefebvre, Macee L40 45.86

YNS-NE  7Tran, Alexandra R41 46.01

YNS-NE 10Tran, Victoria G42 46.50

ESC-NE  9Rosswaag, Natalie E43 46.53

SAQ-CT  9Trombino, Addie P44 46.96

RAYS-NE  8Virgilio, Skylar M45 47.63

CONY-NE  9Scott, Lydia M46 48.27

RAYS-NE  8Peterson, Kara E47 48.63

GYT-NE 10Whelan, Claire S48 48.66

RAYS-NE  8Siharath, Isabelle R49 49.40

RAYS-NE  9Dhima, Ella G50 49.70

RAYS-NE  9Eitapence, Tori A51 51.90

GYT-NE  9Corricelli-Gauthier, Jordyn52 52.53

CC-NE  7Simpson, Louise O53 53.07

YNS-NE  8Wilson, Jillian J54 53.12

GYT-NE  9Ao, Anna55 54.14

CONY-NE  9White, Josie M56 54.68

CC-NE  7Stewart, Aspyn E57 58.65

RAYS-NE  8Mikolajczuk, Greta C58 1:02.84

GYT-NE  6Pinkham, Hannah59 1:14.74

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYT-NE 10Shessler, Rosie A1 1:09.94

33.44 36.50

YNS-NE 10Higgins, Niamh S2 1:24.85

38.75 46.10

LRW-NE  9Mitchell, Taylor A3 1:25.99

39.90 46.09

ESC-NE 10Hayward, Mckinlee H4 1:26.34

40.65 45.69

GLYB-NE 10Bourgeois, Nora J5 1:26.84

41.14 45.70

YNS-NE  9Gainer, Anderson L6 1:28.94

39.33 49.61

YNS-NE 10Nabbout, Vicky7 1:30.53

YNS-NE 10Dowling, Cassidy E8 1:30.57

41.92 48.65

RAYS-NE  9Marzano, Mina F9 1:31.88

43.61 48.27

LRW-NE 10Perdue, Kendall A10 1:32.51

41.44 51.07

CONY-NE  9Adler, Chloe M11 1:34.29

44.48 49.81

YNS-NE 10Maxwell, Elizabeth A12 1:34.75

43.04 51.71

YNS-NE 10Donlan, Emma E13 1:35.18

43.06 52.12

ESC-NE  9Micko, Hayden V14 1:35.38

44.09 51.29

GYT-NE  9Lundquist, Olivia15 1:36.16

47.07 49.09

GYT-NE 10Caldejon, Cleighiannia16 1:36.48

40.94 55.54

YNS-NE  9Nolan, Addie A17 1:36.76

RAYS-NE 10Quist, Lilia C18 1:37.59

45.58 52.01

ESC-NE 10Cutting, Avery E19 1:38.62

YNS-NE 10Tran, Victoria G20 1:39.36

47.97 51.39

ESC-NE  9Scollan, Layla J21 1:39.61

47.89 51.72

YNS-NE  9Wilson, Maeve E22 1:40.14

44.96 55.18

GYT-NE  9Hawkes, Mackenzie23 1:40.44

CC-NE 10Lefebvre, Macee L24 1:40.96

48.69 52.27

GYT-NE 10Cadorette, Addison25 1:41.61

48.33 53.28

CONY-NE  9Schoembs, Adele V26 1:44.86

49.83 55.03

YNS-NE  8Brennan, Taylor H27 1:45.18

49.43 55.75

ESC-NE  9Hunter, Madison E28 1:45.41

51.50 53.91

ESC-NE  9Rosswaag, Natalie E29 1:46.01

48.21 57.80

CONY-NE  9Scott, Lydia M30 1:48.58

ESC-NE  8Casella, Harper A31 1:49.59

50.50 59.09

GYT-NE 10Whelan, Claire S32 1:52.38

54.52 57.86

ESC-NE  7Ware, Cece33 1:58.90

51.56 1:07.34

GYT-NE  9Ao, Anna34 2:05.12

ESC-NE  7Idrizovic, Zerina35 2:16.12

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYT-NE 10Shessler, Rosie A1 2:28.48

35.33 39.23 34.4439.48

YNS-NE  9Gainer, Anderson L2 3:03.52

38.32 47.39 46.3851.43

LRW-NE 10Perdue, Kendall A3 3:06.17

41.20 2:24.97

GYT-NE 10Severance, Isabella B4 3:06.38

38.55 48.96 48.2850.59

YNS-NE 10Nabbout, Vicky5 3:06.87

40.49 2:26.38

LRW-NE  9Weeks, Ayla G6 3:07.98

43.27 48.50 45.2450.97

RAYS-NE  9Marzano, Mina F7 3:10.95

43.89 50.78 46.4149.87

YNS-NE 10Nabbout, Lia8 3:11.02

40.71 48.30 1:42.01

RAYS-NE  9Knowlton, Keira C9 3:22.49

46.27 2:36.22

CONY-NE  9Swinehart, Lulu H10 3:30.65

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 10Seichepine, Becca V1 36.88

RAYS-NE 10Ackernecht, Avery E2 38.07

YNS-NE 10Higgins, Niamh S3 40.12

SAQ-CT 10St. Rock, Emily G4 40.29

YNS-NE  9Gainer, Anderson L5 41.44

LRW-NE 10Perdue, Kendall A6 41.72

LRW-NE  9Mitchell, Taylor A7 41.82

YNS-NE 10Nabbout, Vicky8 42.84

YNS-NE 10Grinarml, Mazzy S9 42.90

RAYS-NE  9Knowlton, Keira C10 43.44

YNS-NE 10Rivas, Cecilia C11 43.62

GLYB-NE 10Bourgeois, Nora J12 43.81

LRW-NE 10Horgan, Hannah Y13 43.97

CONY-NE 10Delude, Isabella M14 44.53

CONY-NE  9Adler, Chloe M15 44.55

YNS-NE  9Nolan, Addie A16 45.37

GYT-NE 10Caldejon, Cleighiannia17 47.71

SAQ-CT  9Trombino, Addie P18 47.72

LRW-NE  9Weeks, Ayla G19 47.84

CONY-NE  9Schoembs, Adele V20 48.34
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2024 NE RAYS Snowball Splash, Sanction #: NE24-0113RAYS

Results
(Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back)

RAYS-NE  8Quist, Anna M21 48.62

YNS-NE 10Nabbout, Lia22 49.50

YNS-NE  9Boland, Catie M*23 49.68

GYT-NE  9Lundquist, Olivia*23 49.68

YNS-NE 10Maxwell, Elizabeth A25 49.90

YNS-NE  9Wilson, Maeve E26 50.26

RAYS-NE  8Siharath, Isabelle R27 50.39

RAYS-NE  9Dhima, Ella G28 50.86

YNS-NE  8Brennan, Taylor H29 51.07

YNS-NE 10Tran, Victoria G30 51.27

GYT-NE  9Hawkes, Mackenzie31 51.62

ESC-NE  9Wolf, Lily D32 51.74

CONY-NE  9Scott, Lydia M33 51.93

GYT-NE 10Whelan, Claire S34 52.25

ESC-NE  9Scollan, Layla J35 52.37

GYT-NE 10Cadorette, Addison36 53.44

ESC-NE  9Hunter, Madison E37 53.45

CONY-NE  8Green, Adele C38 53.68

CC-NE 10Lefebvre, Macee L39 54.96

GYT-NE 10Spencer Gomez, Gabriela40 55.65

GYT-NE  9Corricelli-Gauthier, Jordyn41 57.49

RAYS-NE  9Eitapence, Tori A42 58.15

GYT-NE  9Ao, Anna43 1:00.13

RAYS-NE  8Peterson, Kara E44 1:01.06

CONY-NE  9White, Josie M45 1:03.66

ESC-NE  9Vessels, Ava--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 10Seichepine, Becca V1 1:21.55

40.06 41.49

GYT-NE 10Severance, Isabella B2 1:32.61

43.03 49.58

RAYS-NE 10Bajaj, Mira C3 1:37.46

46.61 50.85

LRW-NE 10Horgan, Hannah Y4 1:37.74

46.96 50.78

ESC-NE  9Micko, Hayden V5 1:39.02

47.13 51.89

CONY-NE  9Swinehart, Lulu H6 1:39.78

47.83 51.95

YNS-NE 10Roy, Reagan E7 1:41.32

CONY-NE 10Delude, Isabella M8 1:42.95

52.26 50.69

SAQ-CT  9Trombino, Addie P9 1:45.40

52.01 53.39

ESC-NE  9Vessels, Ava10 1:46.90

RAYS-NE 10Quist, Lilia C11 1:48.15

50.18 57.97

RAYS-NE  8Fox, Briella L12 1:53.46

ESC-NE  9Rosswaag, Natalie E13 1:56.52

54.44 1:02.08

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 10Ackernecht, Avery E1 42.83

YNS-NE 10Dowling, Cassidy E2 45.45

GYT-NE 10Shessler, Rosie A3 46.63

YNS-NE 10Donlan, Emma E4 46.93

SAQ-CT 10St. Rock, Emily G5 47.88

LRW-NE  9Mitchell, Taylor A6 48.93

ESC-NE 10Hayward, Mckinlee H7 49.82

GLYB-NE 10Mulholland, Charlotte F8 49.93

CONY-NE  9Adler, Chloe M9 50.03

CONY-NE  9Larochelle, Addison A10 50.86

LRW-NE 10Horgan, Hannah Y11 51.19

YNS-NE 10Maxwell, Elizabeth A12 51.79

YNS-NE 10Nabbout, Vicky13 52.31

RAYS-NE 10Quist, Lilia C14 53.03

YNS-NE 10Grinarml, Mazzy S15 54.57

GYT-NE  9Hawkes, Mackenzie16 54.58

RAYS-NE  8Siharath, Isabelle R17 55.28

LRW-NE 10Perdue, Kendall A18 56.20

CONY-NE  9White, Josie M19 56.51

RAYS-NE 10Kreter, Gunnar20 56.72

YNS-NE 10Rivas, Cecilia C21 56.85

CONY-NE  9Swinehart, Lulu H22 57.13

ESC-NE 10Cutting, Avery E23 57.18

RAYS-NE  9Knowlton, Keira C24 58.65

CONY-NE 10Delude, Isabella M25 58.88

RAYS-NE  8Quist, Anna M26 59.05

CONY-NE  9Scott, Lydia M27 59.27

YNS-NE 10Tran, Victoria G28 59.48

RAYS-NE  9Marzano, Mina F29 59.67

CONY-NE  9Schoembs, Adele V30 1:00.18

LRW-NE  9Weeks, Ayla G31 1:00.36

YNS-NE  9Wilson, Maeve E32 1:00.72

GYT-NE 10Whelan, Claire S33 1:01.40

CONY-NE  9Beaudet, Charleigh J34 1:01.72

ESC-NE  9Wolf, Lily D35 1:02.49

CC-NE 10Lefebvre, Macee L36 1:03.00

CONY-NE  8Delude, Juliet B37 1:03.08

GYT-NE 10Spencer Gomez, Gabriela38 1:03.13

ESC-NE  9Rosswaag, Natalie E39 1:04.96

GYT-NE 10Caldejon, Cleighiannia40 1:06.51

RAYS-NE  9Eitapence, Tori A41 1:07.68

RAYS-NE  9Dhima, Ella G42 1:11.34

GYT-NE  9Lundquist, Olivia--- DQ

YNS-NE 10Linehan, Amelia M--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 10Ackernecht, Avery E1 1:37.28

45.62 51.66

GYT-NE 10Shessler, Rosie A2 1:42.68

49.23 53.45

YNS-NE 10Dowling, Cassidy E3 1:43.72

49.45 54.27

YNS-NE 10Donlan, Emma E4 1:49.49

51.10 58.39

GLYB-NE 10Mulholland, Charlotte F5 1:50.52

53.91 56.61

LRW-NE 10Horgan, Hannah Y6 1:53.44

54.14 59.30

CONY-NE  9Larochelle, Addison A7 1:53.78

52.99 1:00.79

RAYS-NE 10Bajaj, Mira C8 1:55.63

54.63 1:01.00

ESC-NE 10Hayward, Mckinlee H9 1:55.80

56.02 59.78

YNS-NE 10Maxwell, Elizabeth A10 1:58.06

53.69 1:04.37

CONY-NE  9White, Josie M11 1:58.17

57.59 1:00.58

RAYS-NE  9Marzano, Mina F12 2:04.81

59.23 1:05.58

CONY-NE  9Swinehart, Lulu H13 2:06.23

1:01.01 1:05.22

RAYS-NE 10Kreter, Gunnar14 2:10.56

ESC-NE  9Micko, Hayden V--- DQ

58.14 1:05.73

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 10Seichepine, Becca V1 37.66

LRW-NE  9Mitchell, Taylor A2 44.53

ESC-NE 10Hayward, Mckinlee H3 45.76

YNS-NE 10Higgins, Niamh S4 45.84

RAYS-NE 10Quist, Lilia C5 47.96

YNS-NE 10Grinarml, Mazzy S6 50.41

YNS-NE  8Brennan, Taylor H7 50.49

RAYS-NE  9Knowlton, Keira C8 52.07

YNS-NE  9Wilson, Maeve E9 52.44

CONY-NE  9Beaudet, Charleigh J10 52.84

ESC-NE  9Wolf, Lily D11 54.59

CONY-NE 10Delude, Isabella M12 55.49

GYT-NE  9Lundquist, Olivia13 55.78

GYT-NE  9Hawkes, Mackenzie14 56.14

GYT-NE 10Spencer Gomez, Gabriela15 56.30

YNS-NE  9Boland, Catie M16 57.82

CONY-NE  8Green, Adele C17 58.00

YNS-NE 10Tran, Victoria G18 59.18

CONY-NE  9Scott, Lydia M19 1:08.81

GYT-NE  9Corricelli-Gauthier, Jordyn20 1:21.27

GYT-NE 10Severance, Isabella B--- DQ

YNS-NE 10Linehan, Amelia M--- DQ

ESC-NE  9Vessels, Ava--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE  9Knowlton, Keira C1 1:50.85

50.73 1:00.12

YNS-NE 10Nabbout, Lia2 2:01.94

54.09 1:07.85

RAYS-NE  8Siharath, Isabelle R3 2:03.34

58.21 1:05.13

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYT-NE 10Shessler, Rosie A1 1:21.29

37.60 43.69
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Results
(Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM)

RAYS-NE 10Seichepine, Becca V2 1:22.03

36.58 45.45

RAYS-NE 10Ackernecht, Avery E3 1:26.40

39.85 46.55

SAQ-CT 10St. Rock, Emily G4 1:32.95

43.45 49.50

GLYB-NE 10Bourgeois, Nora J5 1:35.15

43.15 52.00

RAYS-NE 10Bajaj, Mira C*6 1:36.55

45.55 51.00

LRW-NE  9Mitchell, Taylor A*6 1:36.55

44.24 52.31

LRW-NE  8Horgan, Emma E8 1:36.90

46.37 50.53

YNS-NE  9Gainer, Anderson L9 1:36.95

40.26 56.69

YNS-NE 10Nabbout, Vicky10 1:40.12

LRW-NE 10Horgan, Hannah Y11 1:41.12

GLYB-NE 10Mulholland, Charlotte F12 1:41.48

49.31 52.17

GLYB-NE  8Kulah, Sayah*13 1:42.02

46.38 55.64

CONY-NE  9Adler, Chloe M*13 1:42.02

51.37 50.65

GYT-NE 10Severance, Isabella B15 1:44.59

46.98 57.61

YNS-NE 10Roy, Reagan E16 1:45.65

49.84 55.81

YNS-NE 10Nabbout, Lia17 1:46.18

51.25 54.93

CONY-NE  9Larochelle, Addison A18 1:48.58

53.98 54.60

YNS-NE  9Boland, Catie M19 1:48.87

53.85 55.02

GYT-NE  9Lundquist, Olivia20 1:49.68

55.44 54.24

RAYS-NE  8Siharath, Isabelle R21 1:50.99

52.82 58.17

CONY-NE  9Swinehart, Lulu H22 1:52.87

53.50 59.37

CONY-NE  9Schoembs, Adele V23 1:52.88

50.94 1:01.94

GYT-NE  9Hawkes, Mackenzie24 1:53.53

CONY-NE  9Beaudet, Charleigh J25 1:54.90

GYT-NE 10Cadorette, Addison26 1:54.99

57.44 57.55

ESC-NE  9Hunter, Madison E27 2:00.20

57.84 1:02.36

GYT-NE 10Caldejon, Cleighiannia28 2:01.52

53.93 1:07.59

CONY-NE  9Scott, Lydia M29 2:05.37

1:04.59 1:00.78

RAYS-NE  9Dhima, Ella G30 2:07.08

56.44 1:10.64

RAYS-NE  8Fox, Briella L31 2:07.65

58.64 1:09.01

RAYS-NE  9Eitapence, Tori A32 2:13.08

1:02.76 1:10.32

RAYS-NE  8Mikolajczuk, Greta C33 2:39.40

1:11.14 1:28.26

RAYS-NE  7Ambrose, Madeline H--- DQ

1:02.61 1:11.39

RAYS-NE  8Peterson, Kara E--- DQ

1:08.23 1:18.39

 
Women 11&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 14Smart, Helena R1 26.96

RAYS-NE 14Lawson, McKenna R2 26.98

GLYB-NE 16Lam, Jasmine E3 28.14

ESC-NE 15Malnar, Julia R4 28.24

GLYB-NE 13Kam, Vivienne W5 28.29

CONY-NE 16Green, Lauren E6 28.31

SAQ-CT 12Chalfant, Elena S7 28.66

TCST-NE 12Lebovitz, Isabella8 28.79

RAYS-NE 12Schreiber, Jordyn R9 28.80

GYT-NE 17Jennings, Isobelle M10 28.93

RAYS-NE 15Manning, Elena S11 28.95

RAYS-NE 14Nash, Sophie O12 29.02

CC-NE 15Titus, Evelyn M13 29.56

CONY-NE 13Popielarz, Ava14 29.68

GLYB-NE 17Rusak, Varvara15 29.73

GYT-NE 14Krestalica, Emma G16 29.75

RAYS-NE 16Ashworth, Alyssa D17 29.81

GYT-NE 15Newell, Ava M18 29.88

TCST-NE 11Lockwood, Madelyn J19 29.98

CONY-NE 14Thomas, Xindi X20 30.03

YNS-NE 12Paoli, Davis M21 30.22

YNS-NE 16Marini, Maddy M*22 30.33

RAYS-NE 14Eason, Kelci A*22 30.33

ESC-NE 16Northcott, Madelyn M24 30.48

RAYS-NE 14Field, Emily A25 30.49

RAYS-NE 13Blais, Amy C26 30.51

SAQ-CT 14Seale, Rowan P27 30.52

GYT-NE 12Pinkham, Emmalee M28 30.62

GYT-NE 15Allen, Alexis L29 30.64

SAQ-CT 11Olzinski, Ryleigh A30 30.99

ESC-NE 12Chandler, Riley E31 31.59

ESC-NE 12Hinton, Anna C32 31.86

GLYB-NE 14LeDuc, Isabella T33 31.93

TCST-NE 11Leavitt, Sawyer34 31.97

GLYB-NE 13Rogers, Madelyn E35 31.99

GLYB-NE 13Gregory, Maddie S36 32.04

GYT-NE 15Shessler, Amelia L37 32.57

RAYS-NE 13Westgard, Eva C38 32.67

GLYB-NE 13Blanchard, Abigail J39 33.00

YNS-NE 12Lopes, IyvaGrace L40 33.11

GYT-NE 12Mijal, Ella C41 33.13

CONY-NE 12Jewell, Allison L42 33.15

GLYB-NE 11Rondeau, Olivia I43 33.27

YNS-NE 11Gazda, Sarah I44 33.43

YNS-NE 13Smith, Emma J45 33.58

RAYS-NE 13Westgard, Erica C46 33.78

YNS-NE 13Kreschollek, Taelyn G*47 33.79

SAQ-CT 14Owen, Maggie E*47 33.79

RAYS-NE 12Bailey, Rachel A49 34.16

GLYB-NE 14Correa, Daniela50 34.47

RAYS-NE 11Lin, Vienna H51 34.66

GYT-NE 14Jusczak, Lilly P52 35.08

ESC-NE 13Kelliher, Elaina53 35.16

GLYB-NE 12LeDuc, Lyla R54 35.18

RAYS-NE 14Rolfe, Charlotte J55 35.67

GLYB-NE 11Blanchard, Katharine R56 35.78

RAYS-NE 12Spalinger, Anna M57 35.83

RAYS-NE 12Verbun, Stella A58 36.14

GYT-NE 13Divanefendic, Aina59 36.27

GYT-NE 15Bisett, Maddie J60 36.55

RAYS-NE 12Zube, Annika M61 36.79

GLYB-NE 13Wilkinson, Eleanor M62 36.94

RAYS-NE 12Mutai, Atia63 37.34

SAQ-CT 13Trombino, Avery S64 37.52

ESC-NE 11Chalson, Abby M65 37.73

CONY-NE 11Schoembs, Deborah K66 37.76

ESC-NE 11Gauthier, Grace S67 37.78

GYT-NE 11Brenner, Skyy68 37.88

GYT-NE 12Ramsey, Ella69 37.96

GYT-NE 13Blatsos, Evie I70 37.99

RAYS-NE 13Turriza, Bella71 39.15

CONY-NE 13Boyle, Shannon B72 40.62

SAQ-CT 11Sierakowski, Alysia E73 40.94

ESC-NE 13Therrien, Lyndsay A74 41.70

RAYS-NE 13Boyd, Elizabeth P75 41.75

GLYB-NE 13Ali, Sarah F76 42.24

YNS-NE 12Campbell, Natalie R77 42.58

RAYS-NE 11Eastwood, Cadence N78 43.04

GYT-NE 11Lin, Jocelyn79 43.30

RAYS-NE 13Weihrauch, Lily C80 43.56

TCST-NE 11Hord, Zoey K81 43.91

RAYS-NE 11Lasna, Brynn N82 44.32

RAYS-NE 11Kysar, Emma S83 44.64

RAYS-NE 11Hunt, Zoey A84 44.74

YNS-NE 11Blagg, Loretta J85 45.39

GYT-NE 13Bellino, Neveah86 45.58

GYT-NE 11Divanefendic, Sabina87 46.18

 
Women 11&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 14Smart, Helena R1 59.26

28.13 31.13

CONY-NE 17Thomas, Thanida J2 1:00.39

28.94 31.45

RAYS-NE 12Schreiber, Jordyn R3 1:00.87

29.29 31.58

GLYB-NE 16Lam, Jasmine E4 1:01.53

29.02 32.51

RAYS-NE 14Robinson, Mia I5 1:01.96

29.32 32.64

ESC-NE 12Tovtyn, Sofia V6 1:01.98

29.76 32.22

SAQ-CT 12Chalfant, Elena S7 1:02.39

29.76 32.63
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Results
(Women 11&O 100 Yard Free)

TCST-NE 12Lebovitz, Isabella8 1:02.49

29.48 33.01

RAYS-NE 16Ashworth, Alyssa D9 1:02.91

30.43 32.48

RAYS-NE 15Manning, Elena S10 1:03.25

30.46 32.79

YNS-NE 12Sandford, Kelly A11 1:03.37

30.09 33.28

RAYS-NE 14Nash, Sophie O12 1:03.80

30.14 33.66

YNS-NE 16Marini, Maddy M13 1:04.57

31.33 33.24

GYT-NE 14Smith, Abby E14 1:05.16

31.67 33.49

CONY-NE 13Popielarz, Ava15 1:05.19

31.29 33.90

TCST-NE 12Michaud, Sarah16 1:05.26

30.84 34.42

CONY-NE 14Thomas, Xindi X17 1:05.54

31.60 33.94

GYT-NE 17Jennings, Isobelle M18 1:05.57

30.13 35.44

CONY-NE 13Pope, Riley E19 1:05.61

31.15 34.46

RAYS-NE 14Field, Emily A20 1:05.94

31.45 34.49

GYT-NE 14Hohenadel, Sarah A21 1:06.42

32.52 33.90

TCST-NE 11LaPlante, Elsa M22 1:06.60

32.21 34.39

GLYB-NE 17Rusak, Varvara23 1:06.88

31.05 35.83

GYT-NE 15Allen, Alexis L24 1:08.39

32.39 36.00

RAYS-NE 13Blais, Amy C25 1:08.53

32.72 35.81

GYT-NE 14Krestalica, Emma G26 1:08.56

32.07 36.49

GLYB-NE 13Rogers, Madelyn E27 1:09.49

33.56 35.93

SAQ-CT 11Olzinski, Ryleigh A28 1:09.77

33.13 36.64

ESC-NE 11Bilsbury, Kaitlyn M29 1:09.92

33.05 36.87

RAYS-NE 11Marzano, Mae R30 1:10.61

33.67 36.94

TCST-NE 11Leavitt, Sawyer31 1:10.62

33.69 36.93

GLYB-NE 13Gregory, Maddie S32 1:10.75

33.35 37.40

GLYB-NE 14LeDuc, Isabella T33 1:10.92

33.48 37.44

GYT-NE 15Shessler, Amelia L34 1:12.42

SAQ-CT 14Owen, Maggie E35 1:13.08

35.47 37.61

CONY-NE 12Jewell, Allison L36 1:13.18

35.30 37.88

YNS-NE 11Brennan, Riley C37 1:13.61

35.86 37.75

RAYS-NE 13Westgard, Eva C38 1:13.71

35.10 38.61

ESC-NE 12Hinton, Anna C39 1:13.99

35.57 38.42

GYT-NE 12Mijal, Ella C40 1:14.37

35.77 38.60

GLYB-NE 11Rondeau, Olivia I41 1:14.62

36.11 38.51

GYT-NE 11Severance, Sophia E42 1:14.92

35.91 39.01

GLYB-NE 12LeDuc, Lyla R43 1:15.01

35.23 39.78

YNS-NE 13Smith, Emma J44 1:16.31

35.22 41.09

RAYS-NE 11Lin, Vienna H45 1:16.90

35.46 41.44

ESC-NE 13Kelliher, Elaina46 1:17.70

36.92 40.78

GLYB-NE 11McCarthy, Isibeal M47 1:19.21

36.93 42.28

GYT-NE 14Jusczak, Lilly P48 1:19.43

RAYS-NE 13Westgard, Erica C49 1:20.85

37.13 43.72

GYT-NE 13Divanefendic, Aina50 1:21.74

RAYS-NE 12Verbun, Stella A51 1:21.92

39.59 42.33

GYT-NE 12Wright, Cassie P52 1:22.29

38.86 43.43

RAYS-NE 12Zube, Annika M53 1:22.38

40.48 41.90

GYT-NE 15Bisett, Maddie J54 1:22.96

RAYS-NE 14Rolfe, Charlotte J55 1:23.44

38.50 44.94

SAQ-CT 13Trombino, Avery S56 1:24.24

40.01 44.23

RAYS-NE 12Mutai, Atia57 1:25.22

40.56 44.66

RAYS-NE 12Neudorff, Leah M58 1:25.92

41.19 44.73

GLYB-NE 13Wilkinson, Eleanor M59 1:26.02

39.36 46.66

GYT-NE 13Blatsos, Evie I60 1:27.67

41.34 46.33

RAYS-NE 13Turriza, Bella61 1:27.86

40.50 47.36

ESC-NE 13Therrien, Lyndsay A62 1:30.11

43.08 47.03

YNS-NE 11Patriquin, Riley J63 1:30.90

42.17 48.73

CONY-NE 11Schoembs, Deborah K64 1:32.16

43.54 48.62

GYT-NE 12Smith, Olivia C65 1:32.94

42.60 50.34

ESC-NE 11Ablondi, Grace W66 1:36.53

RAYS-NE 13Boyd, Elizabeth P67 1:36.90

GYT-NE 12Baldwin, Alex P68 1:38.52

46.75 51.77

RAYS-NE 13Weihrauch, Lily C69 1:39.66

RAYS-NE 11Eastwood, Cadence N70 1:39.91

RAYS-NE 11Hunt, Zoey A71 1:40.21

43.13 57.08

GYT-NE 11Divanefendic, Sabina72 1:41.69

49.29 52.40

GYT-NE 13Bellino, Neveah73 1:48.94

49.84 59.10

 
Women 11&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE 17Thomas, Thanida J1 2:12.02

30.51 33.90

34.38

RAYS-NE 14Smart, Helena R2 2:15.16

30.27 34.03 35.3535.51

GLYB-NE 14Perez, Julia3 2:16.44

31.39 34.41 34.8535.79

ESC-NE 13Kruscica, Selma4 2:21.44

33.53 36.57 35.3735.97

CONY-NE 16Green, Lauren E5 2:22.18

32.36 36.22 35.4138.19

TCST-NE 11Lockwood, Madelyn J6 2:26.25

32.57 37.57 37.6938.42

GYT-NE 14Hohenadel, Sarah A7 2:26.95

34.61 37.90

36.75

GYT-NE 14Leung, Hailey Y8 2:28.33

32.88 39.83

36.99

ESC-NE 12Croswell, Cammi J9 2:34.81

34.81 40.45

39.60

YNS-NE 11Gazda, Sarah I10 2:37.22

34.30 40.30 40.5342.09

GLYB-NE 13Gregory, Maddie S11 2:37.51

1:14.03 1:23.48

GYT-NE 15Newell, Ava M12 2:37.72

33.87 40.97

42.47

YNS-NE 11Brennan, Riley C13 2:39.42

36.55 42.16

39.23

SAQ-CT 14Owen, Maggie E14 2:39.97

37.20 42.11

40.27

RAYS-NE 11Marzano, Mae R15 2:40.16

35.38 40.98 40.1843.62

GYT-NE 14Wess, Leah M16 2:41.22

37.73 42.19

39.86

GYT-NE 15Shessler, Amelia L17 2:42.94

36.59 2:06.35
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GLYB-NE 13Blanchard, Abigail J18 2:44.07

37.02 43.09

42.29

ESC-NE 12Chandler, Riley E19 2:47.48

35.15 41.00 46.1145.22

YNS-NE 13Kreschollek, Taelyn G20 2:49.68

36.54 43.29 44.1145.74

RAYS-NE 11Lin, Vienna H21 2:56.32

37.30 46.73

44.65

GYT-NE 14Jusczak, Lilly P22 2:57.78

41.39 46.54 43.0646.79

GYT-NE 12Mijal, Ella C23 2:58.21

39.52 46.96 43.2148.52

GYT-NE 15Bisett, Maddie J24 2:59.08

40.65 46.35 44.9147.17

TCST-NE 11Mason, Jillianna25 2:59.54

40.84 48.29 42.2248.19

ESC-NE 11Chalson, Abby M26 3:07.26

43.08 47.52 46.9449.72

GLYB-NE 11McCarthy, Isibeal M27 3:11.15

44.32 50.17 46.4050.26

GYT-NE 12Ramsey, Ella28 3:16.96

42.46 53.66 48.9851.86

YNS-NE 12Paoli, Davis M--- DQ

 
Women 11&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 14Smart, Helena R1 1:08.05

32.66 35.39

RAYS-NE 14Eason, Kelci A2 1:10.44

34.63 35.81

CONY-NE 17Thomas, Thanida J3 1:10.61

34.37 36.24

RAYS-NE 14Robinson, Mia I4 1:11.20

34.35 36.85

RAYS-NE 15Manning, Elena S5 1:11.74

34.68 37.06

CC-NE 15Titus, Evelyn M6 1:13.03

35.43 37.60

RAYS-NE 14Nash, Sophie O7 1:13.44

35.59 37.85

GYT-NE 17Jennings, Isobelle M8 1:13.82

35.12 38.70

ESC-NE 15Malnar, Julia R9 1:14.19

36.03 38.16

RAYS-NE 16Ashworth, Alyssa D10 1:14.42

36.55 37.87

ESC-NE 11Bilsbury, Kaitlyn M11 1:14.86

35.69 39.17

CONY-NE 13Popielarz, Ava12 1:14.98

36.50 38.48

YNS-NE 16Marini, Maddy M13 1:15.64

37.15 38.49

ESC-NE 12Tovtyn, Sofia V14 1:16.11

36.74 39.37

GYT-NE 14Wess, Leah M15 1:16.37

37.06 39.31

SAQ-CT 14Seale, Rowan P16 1:16.68

37.21 39.47

ESC-NE 16Northcott, Madelyn M17 1:17.26

36.89 40.37

GYT-NE 15Allen, Alexis L18 1:17.45

37.41 40.04

CONY-NE 13Pope, Riley E19 1:18.06

38.09 39.97

YNS-NE 12Paoli, Davis M20 1:18.19

36.98 41.21

YNS-NE 14Cadieux, Lillian N21 1:19.59

38.57 41.02

YNS-NE 12Sandford, Kelly A22 1:22.49

38.85 43.64

CONY-NE 14Gerardi, Megan E23 1:22.85

39.15 43.70

GYT-NE 15Newell, Ava M*24 1:23.28

40.26 43.02

GLYB-NE 13Rogers, Madelyn E*24 1:23.28

40.40 42.88

GYT-NE 15Shessler, Amelia L26 1:23.49

GLYB-NE 11McCutcheon, Cindy A27 1:23.65

41.40 42.25

GYT-NE 14Krestalica, Emma G28 1:23.76

39.97 43.79

YNS-NE 11Brennan, Riley C29 1:24.12

41.35 42.77

CONY-NE 13Key, Molly D30 1:24.24

41.36 42.88

GLYB-NE 13Wilkinson, Eleanor M31 1:24.31

40.53 43.78

TCST-NE 15Turgeon, Olivia32 1:24.44

41.26 43.18

GYT-NE 12Pinkham, Emmalee M33 1:24.67

40.70 43.97

YNS-NE 13Smith, Emma J34 1:25.09

40.56 44.53

TCST-NE 11Mason, Jillianna35 1:25.44

41.52 43.92

GYT-NE 13Divanefendic, Aina36 1:25.73

YNS-NE 13Kreschollek, Taelyn G37 1:26.34

41.52 44.82

SAQ-CT 14Owen, Maggie E38 1:26.61

41.05 45.56

GLYB-NE 14Correa, Daniela39 1:28.90

43.12 45.78

RAYS-NE 12Zube, Annika M40 1:30.65

44.52 46.13

GYT-NE 15Bisett, Maddie J41 1:31.96

44.43 47.53

RAYS-NE 14Rolfe, Charlotte J42 1:33.13

46.28 46.85

GLYB-NE 11McCarthy, Isibeal M43 1:35.62

45.97 49.65

RAYS-NE 12Verbun, Stella A44 1:38.68

48.36 50.32

GYT-NE 13Blatsos, Evie I45 1:39.75

48.16 51.59

SAQ-CT 13Trombino, Avery S46 1:39.88

50.03 49.85

CONY-NE 11Schoembs, Deborah K47 1:40.94

48.26 52.68

YNS-NE 11Patriquin, Riley J48 1:42.19

49.61 52.58

RAYS-NE 13Weihrauch, Lily C49 1:43.11

CONY-NE 13Boyle, Shannon B50 1:51.49

GYT-NE 13Bellino, Neveah51 2:01.22

56.76 1:04.46

YNS-NE 15Bellanti, Helena K--- XDQ

52.05

RAYS-NE 13Boyd, Elizabeth P--- DQ

RAYS-NE 13Turriza, Bella--- DQ

43.93 47.71

 
Women 11&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 13Kam, Vivienne W1 2:35.42

36.43 40.50 37.5440.95

LRW-NE 12Ruggles, Jolie O2 2:37.16

36.61 40.40 39.3040.85

CC-NE 15Titus, Evelyn M3 2:38.32

37.21 40.57 39.7440.80

RAYS-NE 12Gouger, Hannah M4 2:39.05

36.69 40.62 39.4742.27

SAQ-CT 14Seale, Rowan P5 2:45.29

38.70 42.07 40.9043.62

GYT-NE 14Wess, Leah M6 2:48.44

40.17 43.36 41.8443.07

RAYS-NE 12Verbun, Stella A7 3:35.17

51.18 55.56

52.38

 
Women 11&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYT-NE 14Hohenadel, Sarah A1 2:50.20

40.59 43.09 42.9043.62

RAYS-NE 14Robinson, Mia I2 2:51.42

38.73 43.54 44.6444.51

GYT-NE 14Leung, Hailey Y3 3:03.41

43.04 47.34 45.2747.76

ESC-NE 12Tovtyn, Sofia V4 3:04.07

41.50 46.47 47.8048.30

GYT-NE 15Allen, Alexis L5 3:08.45

43.53 47.98 50.9146.03

LRW-NE 12Ruggles, Jolie O6 3:09.56

44.21 49.11 46.6449.60

CONY-NE 13Key, Molly D7 3:10.01

43.91 49.79 47.9348.38

GYT-NE 14Jusczak, Lilly P8 3:10.68

44.46 48.65 1:37.57

ESC-NE 13Kruscica, Selma9 3:11.83

43.64 48.48 49.9049.81

RAYS-NE 11Lasna, Brynn N10 3:53.19

50.90 1:00.55 1:01.261:00.48
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Women 11&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 14Lawson, McKenna R1 1:06.51

31.18 35.33

RAYS-NE 13Blais, Amy C2 1:11.07

33.05 38.02

ESC-NE 15Malnar, Julia R3 1:11.56

32.77 38.79

RAYS-NE 15Gregor, Liesel C4 1:12.91

33.92 38.99

CC-NE 15Titus, Evelyn M5 1:13.09

33.77 39.32

RAYS-NE 14Field, Emily A6 1:18.92

36.60 42.32

RAYS-NE 14Nash, Sophie O7 1:20.24

36.29 43.95

GLYB-NE 17Rusak, Varvara8 1:20.40

36.86 43.54

RAYS-NE 14Eason, Kelci A9 1:22.85

38.27 44.58

CONY-NE 14Thomas, Xindi X10 1:24.10

36.78 47.32

YNS-NE 14Cadieux, Lillian N11 1:24.61

39.42 45.19

CONY-NE 13Popielarz, Ava12 1:25.66

38.91 46.75

ESC-NE 13Kelliher, Elaina13 1:32.48

40.35 52.13

GYT-NE 12Pinkham, Emmalee M14 1:33.04

39.39 53.65

GLYB-NE 11McCutcheon, Cindy A15 1:34.36

44.10 50.26

GYT-NE 13Blatsos, Evie I16 1:38.73

48.12 50.61

GLYB-NE 14Correa, Daniela17 1:40.82

46.29 54.53

RAYS-NE 13Westgard, Eva C18 1:42.08

44.40 57.68

GYT-NE 13Divanefendic, Aina19 1:47.42

47.05 1:00.37

GYT-NE 13Bellino, Neveah20 2:03.72

56.75 1:06.97

CONY-NE 13Boyle, Shannon B21 2:08.58

 
Women 11&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 13Blais, Amy C1 2:40.19

33.06 39.86 43.9343.34

 
Women 11&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 14Perez, Julia1 2:33.14

34.93 38.39 34.8944.93

RAYS-NE 15Gregor, Liesel C2 2:36.06

33.29 40.93 35.3546.49

CC-NE 15Titus, Evelyn M3 2:39.93

34.95 41.36 35.2748.35

GYT-NE 14Leung, Hailey Y4 2:43.72

37.08 42.91 35.5548.18

ESC-NE 16Northcott, Madelyn M5 2:48.95

34.79 41.94 36.8755.35

GYT-NE 14Wess, Leah M6 2:52.66

41.87 41.43 38.5450.82

YNS-NE 14Cadieux, Lillian N7 2:58.67

38.69 43.16 39.6757.15

CONY-NE 13Key, Molly D8 3:00.26

42.62 46.61 40.0151.02

TCST-NE 15Turgeon, Olivia9 3:03.67

40.10 46.22 42.5854.77

TCST-NE 11Leavitt, Sawyer10 3:05.08

40.39 46.22 43.3155.16

GLYB-NE 11McCutcheon, Cindy A11 3:07.15

42.71 45.57 39.2459.63

GYT-NE 11Severance, Sophia E12 3:13.35

48.07 44.74 41.2159.33

GLYB-NE 11Rondeau, Olivia I13 3:14.68

43.54 49.62 41.7359.79

GLYB-NE 13Wilkinson, Eleanor M14 3:20.66

47.41 48.69 46.4658.10

GLYB-NE 13Ali, Sarah F15 3:57.36

55.01 59.60 54.361:08.39

RAYS-NE 11Folan, Izzy M16 3:58.58

50.75 56.07 55.801:15.96

 
Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 15Gregor, Liesel C1 6:04.40

31.53 35.12 37.4736.81

37.43 37.65 37.52 37.37

37.58 35.92

GLYB-NE 16Lam, Jasmine E2 6:05.09

30.98 35.20 37.9237.39

37.84 37.62 37.47 37.41

36.66 36.60

ESC-NE 12Tovtyn, Sofia V3 6:06.49

31.06 35.14 38.1436.72

37.99 37.58 38.20 37.86

38.10 35.70

SAQ-CT 12Chalfant, Elena S4 6:07.46

31.93 35.82 38.5837.49

38.19 38.38 38.24 38.10

36.78 33.95

RAYS-NE 14Robinson, Mia I5 6:08.83

32.81 36.83 37.8537.67

37.17 37.57 38.52 38.06

37.64 34.71

GLYB-NE 13Rogers, Madelyn E6 6:44.69

34.68 38.39 41.5939.96

41.89 41.71 43.03 42.16

40.71 40.57

RAYS-NE 13Blais, Amy C7 6:51.12

36.31 42.57 43.1843.27

42.07 41.52 41.64 41.16

40.59 38.81

TCST-NE 12Michaud, Sarah8 6:59.46

36.85 41.52 43.6343.38

42.30 42.64 42.64 43.59

43.05 39.86

SAQ-CT 14Owen, Maggie E9 7:01.32

37.82 41.74 42.7542.75

42.59 42.42 43.48 44.00

42.92 40.85

SAQ-CT 11Olzinski, Ryleigh A10 7:01.72

37.68 41.54 43.3743.62

43.35 43.84 42.56 43.46

43.21 39.09

RAYS-NE 10Seichepine, Becca V11 7:09.58

39.39 43.30 43.6442.63

44.25 44.54 44.06 43.52

44.76 39.49

RAYS-NE 13Westgard, Erica C12 7:27.34

37.62 43.80 46.431:34.20

46.15 43.07 47.04 46.92

42.31

RAYS-NE 13Westgard, Eva C13 7:38.36

36.21 43.01 49.1847.25

49.23 48.75 49.40 47.74

45.29 42.30

RAYS-NE 12Spalinger, Anna M14 7:41.73

41.58 46.27 47.1847.19

46.61 48.57 47.00 47.18

46.48 43.67

GLYB-NE 12LeDuc, Lyla R15 7:46.00

39.58 45.27 50.3347.18

48.42 50.10 48.09 48.24

47.23 41.56

RAYS-NE 12Verbun, Stella A16 7:51.32

40.94 46.86 49.011:37.40

47.05 48.50 48.63 48.50

44.43

RAYS-NE 12Bailey, Rachel A17 8:08.87

39.84 47.48 50.8449.69

50.14 51.38 50.48 51.55

51.10 46.37

GYT-NE 10Severance, Isabella B18 8:20.22

42.97 49.31 50.5149.73

50.69 52.41 52.19 52.82

52.40 47.19

LRW-NE  9Weeks, Ayla G19 8:46.86

46.29 55.12 56.3156.69

56.32 54.21 52.51 52.25

50.70 46.46

 
Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 12Schreiber, Jordyn R1 12:31.25

34.44 38.52 37.1637.65

36.51 36.43 36.80 36.33

36.40 35.84 41.40 39.74

40.12 38.53 38.70 38.52

38.32 38.03 37.06 34.75
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(Women 1000 Yard Free)

CC-NE 15Titus, Evelyn M2 13:19.07

33.88 38.70 39.6240.28

40.05 40.68 40.25 40.35

40.10 40.95 40.32 41.24

40.73 41.29 40.40 40.69

40.83 40.78 39.92 38.01

GYT-NE 14Hohenadel, Sarah A3 13:30.41

36.92 40.80 41.2041.44

40.96 41.08 41.77 41.45

41.62 41.10 41.65 41.21

41.56 40.73 40.99 40.28

39.91 40.32 38.57 36.85

RAYS-NE 12Gouger, Hannah M4 13:31.88

34.58 39.09 40.9739.87

40.86 40.36 41.71 41.94

41.85 42.40 40.96 42.13

41.95 42.36 41.86 40.27

41.20 40.26 40.71 36.55

CONY-NE 13Pope, Riley E5 13:36.50

34.89 39.34 41.4341.13

41.92 41.96 41.83 41.31

41.34 41.85 41.71 41.44

41.20 41.45 41.28 41.08

41.00 40.72 40.54 39.08

 
Women 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 14Lawson, McKenna R1 20:28.09

32.20 37.32 37.4537.30

37.64 37.87 37.99 37.60

37.84 37.86 37.54 37.85

37.93 37.96 37.44 37.54

37.74 37.44 37.45 37.87

37.62 37.83 37.83 37.23

37.53 37.60 37.31 37.32

36.93 36.57 36.75 36.30

33.44

RAYS-NE 14Field, Emily A2 22:27.85

35.29 39.39 41.3141.01

40.76 40.87 41.37 40.73

40.84 41.20 41.49 41.13

41.29 41.28 41.58 41.61

40.44 40.75 40.55 41.29

41.32 41.22 41.58 41.38

41.37 41.38 41.13 41.77

41.22 40.86 40.84 40.32

39.28

GYT-NE 11Severance, Sophia E3 25:29.84

40.53 45.12 47.2047.18

46.53 45.07 45.57 45.27

45.44 45.78 45.72 45.33

46.51 47.16 46.84 47.30

47.77 47.19 47.05 47.48

47.09 46.66 46.31 48.55

47.18 48.18 47.72 47.14

46.72 47.76 47.67 45.64

41.18

RAYS-NE 11Lin, Vienna H4 27:03.86

40.84 48.86 50.6549.83

50.84 50.64 51.27 51.68

51.88 50.59 49.49 50.19

50.70 51.32 51.32 50.63

49.91 49.74 50.10 50.40

49.87 50.70 49.94 48.03

50.38 48.45 47.54 47.19

46.71 47.54 45.30 48.44

42.89

 
Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 14Perez, Julia1 5:26.70

35.50 41.98 43.0342.14

44.72 44.91 38.52 35.90

GYT-NE 12Pinkham, Emmalee M2 6:07.58

37.84 51.07 46.4846.57

50.09 53.73 39.78 42.02

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAQ-CT 10Martin, Ando G1 31.30

CC-NE  9Simpson, Anderson C2 32.99

ESC-NE 10Idrizovic, Edin3 33.93

GYT-NE 10Smith, Darren J4 34.38

YNS-NE 10Roberts, Nick A5 34.92

YNS-NE  9Klag, Lee G6 35.11

YNS-NE  9Matook, John N7 35.22

ESC-NE  9Sousa, Andrew R8 36.37

GLYB-NE 10Murray, Jason M9 37.00

ESC-NE 10Brelsford, Ethan S10 38.40

YNS-NE  9Derr, Henrik W11 38.80

GYT-NE 10Garrand, George O12 39.57

GLYB-NE 10Mokhtar, Eyad K13 41.39

YNS-NE  9Khirallah, Dez W14 41.51

SAQ-CT  9Krajewski, Owen J15 42.97

CONY-NE  8Ward, Kevin J16 43.18

YNS-NE  8McKinnon, Teddy D17 43.72

CONY-NE 10Curley, Connor F18 43.75

RAYS-NE 10Kysar, Barrett A19 43.94

LRW-NE  9Ruggles, Kellan L20 44.02

GLYB-NE  9Mui, Owen J21 44.57

YNS-NE 10Kurti, Jake N22 45.05

GYT-NE 10Williams, Kai23 45.35

GYT-NE  8Green, Tim24 45.38

RAYS-NE 10Peterson, Dylan E25 45.69

GLYB-NE 10O'Brien, Daniel H26 46.87

GLYB-NE 10Dacier, Connor P*27 48.68

GLYB-NE  8Rondeau, Will S*27 48.68

YNS-NE 10Lopes, Isaiah L29 49.31

RAYS-NE  9Wactowski, Ronan F30 50.10

RAYS-NE 10Kimbrough, Connor D31 50.15

GLYB-NE 10Paradisis, Vasilis32 51.27

RAYS-NE  8Blongiewicz, Colin J33 51.37

GYT-NE  9Sousa, Luke J34 52.16

GYT-NE 10Carson, Finn D35 52.29

GYT-NE  6Hodes, Henry36 54.33

GYT-NE  8Beaudet, Henry37 57.71

GYT-NE  8Burton, Warner38 58.82

YNS-NE 10McKeon, Henry M39 1:02.27

YNS-NE  9Neil, Malakai40 1:02.53

CC-NE  7Simpson, Duncan G41 1:03.26

GYT-NE  9Brenner, Brian42 1:14.71

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10Idrizovic, Edin1 1:16.95

36.33 40.62

YNS-NE  9Klag, Lee G2 1:19.75

38.51 41.24

GYT-NE 10Smith, Darren J3 1:23.62

38.16 45.46

GYT-NE 10Garrand, George O4 1:26.49

42.36 44.13

ESC-NE  9Sousa, Andrew R5 1:30.91

42.60 48.31

YNS-NE  9Derr, Henrik W6 1:31.03

43.06 47.97

SAQ-CT  9Krajewski, Owen J7 1:32.49

43.16 49.33

CONY-NE 10Curley, Connor F8 1:35.75

46.57 49.18

GYT-NE  8Green, Tim9 1:35.95

46.12 49.83

YNS-NE  8Russo, Maximus (Max) A10 1:36.61

44.53 52.08

YNS-NE 10Kurti, Jake N11 1:42.23

48.41 53.82

RAYS-NE  9Gudek, Hayden L12 1:42.80

52.47 50.33

GLYB-NE  8Murray, Johnny J13 1:47.49

RAYS-NE  9Adler, Sam14 1:48.36

48.00 1:00.36

GYT-NE 10Carson, Finn D15 1:48.37

50.75 57.62

GYT-NE 10Williams, Kai16 1:49.68

52.12 57.56

GYT-NE  9Sousa, Luke J17 1:51.30

56.70 54.60

RAYS-NE 10Kimbrough, Connor D18 1:51.67

53.14 58.53

GLYB-NE 10Dacier, Connor P19 1:52.62

51.10 1:01.52

ESC-NE  8Hardie, Tommy C20 1:57.55

51.91 1:05.64
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GYT-NE  8Burton, Warner21 2:04.12

58.50 1:05.62

GYT-NE  8Beaudet, Henry22 2:06.05

59.03 1:07.02

ESC-NE  8Calhoun, Will23 2:06.44

1:00.68 1:05.76

GYT-NE  9Brenner, Brian24 2:56.43

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAQ-CT 10Martin, Ando G1 2:36.20

38.30 38.95 37.9640.99

YNS-NE  9Matook, John N2 2:55.96

40.00 43.33 44.0648.57

CC-NE  9Simpson, Anderson C3 2:57.91

39.95 46.71 43.6447.61

GYT-NE 10Smith, Darren J4 2:59.34

40.08 45.27 42.1551.84

GYT-NE 10Garrand, George O5 3:04.69

39.70 48.15 45.4151.43

GLYB-NE 10Murray, Jason M6 3:08.07

RAYS-NE  9Gudek, Hayden L7 3:34.05

50.70 1:48.74

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10Idrizovic, Edin1 38.44

SAQ-CT 10Martin, Ando G2 39.43

GYT-NE 10Garrand, George O3 40.81

CC-NE  9Simpson, Anderson C4 42.68

YNS-NE  9Derr, Henrik W5 43.42

SAQ-CT  9Krajewski, Owen J6 44.18

RAYS-NE 10Peterson, Dylan E7 44.37

YNS-NE  9Khirallah, Dez W8 46.74

RAYS-NE 10Kysar, Barrett A9 48.84

CONY-NE 10Curley, Connor F10 49.02

RAYS-NE  9Adler, Sam11 49.19

LRW-NE  9Ruggles, Kellan L12 49.22

CONY-NE  8Ward, Kevin J13 49.75

GLYB-NE  9Mui, Owen J14 50.08

GYT-NE  8Green, Tim15 50.75

GLYB-NE 10Mokhtar, Eyad K16 51.65

RAYS-NE  9Gudek, Hayden L17 52.14

ESC-NE 10Brelsford, Ethan S18 52.27

RAYS-NE 10Kimbrough, Connor D19 52.51

GLYB-NE 10Dacier, Connor P20 52.99

RAYS-NE  9Wactowski, Ronan F21 53.34

GLYB-NE 10Paradisis, Vasilis22 55.55

GYT-NE  9Sousa, Luke J23 56.12

GYT-NE  8Burton, Warner24 57.36

YNS-NE 10McKeon, Henry M25 57.41

GLYB-NE 10O'Brien, Daniel H26 57.53

RAYS-NE  8Blongiewicz, Colin J27 57.98

GYT-NE 10Carson, Finn D28 1:04.53

GYT-NE  9Brenner, Brian29 1:31.30

YNS-NE  9Uluc, Ben C--- DQ

YNS-NE  9Neil, Malakai--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Roberts, Nick A1 1:27.74

43.03 44.71

YNS-NE  9Matook, John N2 1:33.01

44.79 48.22

RAYS-NE 10Peterson, Dylan E3 1:34.21

47.96 46.25

GLYB-NE 10Murray, Jason M4 1:40.22

51.75 48.47

GYT-NE 10Williams, Kai5 1:47.47

ESC-NE 10Brelsford, Ethan S6 1:57.40

RAYS-NE 10Kimbrough, Connor D--- DQ

56.87 57.50

RAYS-NE  9Gudek, Hayden L--- DQ

56.69 59.67

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAQ-CT  9Krajewski, Owen J1 50.05

GYT-NE 10Garrand, George O2 52.78

GYT-NE 10Smith, Darren J3 54.23

GYT-NE  8Green, Tim4 54.83

GYT-NE  9Sousa, Luke J5 55.01

RAYS-NE  9Adler, Sam6 55.28

GLYB-NE  8Murray, Johnny J7 57.15

GLYB-NE 10Paradisis, Vasilis8 57.68

GLYB-NE 10Dacier, Connor P9 59.28

YNS-NE  9Uluc, Ben C10 59.31

LRW-NE  9Ruggles, Kellan L11 59.46

GLYB-NE 10O'Brien, Daniel H12 59.49

GLYB-NE 10Mokhtar, Eyad K13 59.62

GLYB-NE  9Mui, Owen J14 59.72

CONY-NE 10Curley, Connor F15 1:01.13

GYT-NE 10Carson, Finn D16 1:04.05

YNS-NE 10Lopes, Isaiah L17 1:04.22

RAYS-NE 10Kysar, Barrett A18 1:05.13

YNS-NE  9Neil, Malakai--- DQ

YNS-NE 10McKeon, Henry M--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 10Peterson, Dylan E1 2:05.53

58.97 1:06.56

GLYB-NE 10Paradisis, Vasilis2 2:15.49

YNS-NE 10Kurti, Jake N--- DQ

1:01.01 1:13.07

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CC-NE  9Simpson, Anderson C1 43.90

GLYB-NE 10Murray, Jason M2 45.98

YNS-NE  9Klag, Lee G3 46.61

GYT-NE 10Garrand, George O4 49.04

YNS-NE  9Derr, Henrik W5 50.93

GYT-NE 10Williams, Kai6 57.84

ESC-NE 10Brelsford, Ethan S7 58.86

ESC-NE  9Sousa, Andrew R8 1:02.03

LRW-NE  9Ruggles, Kellan L9 1:02.12

RAYS-NE  9Adler, Sam10 1:02.22

RAYS-NE  9Gudek, Hayden L11 1:03.34

RAYS-NE 10Kysar, Barrett A12 1:08.34

YNS-NE 10Lopes, Isaiah L--- DQ

SAQ-CT 10Martin, Ando G--- DQ

YNS-NE 10Kurti, Jake N--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Roberts, Nick A1 1:34.61

44.78 49.83

YNS-NE  9Matook, John N2 1:39.40

46.28 53.12

GLYB-NE 10Murray, Jason M3 1:40.68

47.35 53.33

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  9Uluc, Ben C1 1:42.05

49.96 52.09

YNS-NE 10Kurti, Jake N2 1:44.44

48.36 56.08

RAYS-NE 10Peterson, Dylan E3 1:48.49

RAYS-NE  9Adler, Sam4 1:51.49

56.12 55.37

GYT-NE  8Green, Tim5 1:54.82

56.06 58.76

RAYS-NE  9Gudek, Hayden L6 2:03.06

59.64 1:03.42

GLYB-NE 10O'Brien, Daniel H7 2:10.28

1:08.93 1:01.35

YNS-NE  9Khirallah, Dez W--- DQ

49.30 59.25

RAYS-NE  8Blongiewicz, Colin J--- DQ

YNS-NE  9Derr, Henrik W--- DQ

 
Men 11&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE 16Dumais, Kyle E1 22.92

UN-NE 15Chalfant, Alejandro W2 23.95

RAYS-NE 15Lukow, Parker N3 24.74

SAQ-CT 16Landry, Aidan J4 24.96

SAQ-CT 13Krajewski, Beckett M5 25.00

UN-NE 14Krajewski, Will R6 25.35

ESC-NE 15Pray, Logan D7 26.04

RAYS-NE 17Lukow, Ethan S8 26.27

ESC-NE 13Turner, Colin L9 26.67

GYT-NE 34Gaulin, Adam M10 26.87

GLYB-NE 13Aggarwal, AJ11 27.00

GLYB-NE 15Boothroyd, Sean P12 27.01

ESC-NE 14Hinton, Caleb J13 27.04

GYT-NE 16Costa, Gavin14 27.13

TCST-NE 13Robinson, Owen15 27.21

RAYS-NE 14Burns, Nathaniel J16 27.52

ESC-NE 13Majmundar, Nish G17 27.68

SAQ-CT 12Feng, Rei M18 28.15
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ESC-NE 13Hardie, Brooks J19 28.38

TCST-NE 12Lane, Ian C20 29.23

GYT-NE 16Blassberg, Ayden J21 29.28

RAYS-NE 12DeAngelis, Cam J22 29.59

GYT-NE 15Mirza, Ali23 29.62

LRW-NE 13Fallon, Gavin V24 29.71

ESC-NE 13Brelsford, Gabriel S25 29.96

LRW-NE 14Hebron, Hayden P26 30.46

RAYS-NE 13Mantena, Pranav27 30.63

RAYS-NE 11Kupcho, Bobby J28 30.74

RAYS-NE 13Chang, Alex29 31.27

RAYS-NE 13Lin, Breighton H30 31.29

GLYB-NE 13Skoog, Lars N31 32.12

YNS-NE 11Klag, Quentin or Q W32 32.27

GYT-NE 15Browne, Harry33 32.32

GYT-NE 13Mirza, Zayd34 32.37

GLYB-NE 13Garg, Rishi35 32.71

YNS-NE 13Neil, Levi O36 33.51

RAYS-NE 11Muller, Jax A37 33.77

RAYS-NE 14Berthelotte, Alex R38 33.82

RAYS-NE 11Jung, Brian H39 33.84

RAYS-NE 13Letizio, Alden J40 34.21

ESC-NE 15Kruscica, Faris41 34.34

RAYS-NE 13Vij, Ananmaya42 34.96

GLYB-NE 12Hampton, Tyler K43 35.62

RAYS-NE 14Fortin, Jack T44 35.70

YNS-NE 11Giacalone, Anthony T45 36.07

ESC-NE 11Reagan, Jagger T46 36.13

GLYB-NE 11Garg, Krish47 36.47

YNS-NE 11Montlack, Liam R48 36.66

YNS-NE 11Volkov, Vlad49 37.27

GLYB-NE 11Aggarwal, AG50 37.32

GYT-NE 11Mirza, Ashar51 37.77

YNS-NE 11Seymour, Taylor J52 37.78

CONY-NE 12Karri, Anshul S53 38.50

RAYS-NE 11Bajaj, Jai R54 38.92

ESC-NE 13Shepard, Max E55 38.98

YNS-NE 12Jimenez Tarasiuk, Max56 39.22

RAYS-NE 14Vidyarthy, Aarav S*57 39.45

CONY-NE 11Hall, Tayeson B*57 39.45

LRW-NE 11Bradbury, Trey H59 41.53

ESC-NE 11Thomas, Greg M60 41.58

YNS-NE 11Foley, Harry J61 41.84

GYT-NE 12Quimby, Phin62 42.88

RAYS-NE 11Lee, Declan D63 43.81

YNS-NE 11Kellner, Wesley T*64 44.31

RAYS-NE 11Spencer, Reid E*64 44.31

ESC-NE 11Bourget, Beau66 46.05

ESC-NE 11Dang, Max H67 47.31

GYT-NE 12Sharma, Raghav68 49.07

YNS-NE 11Makin, Oliver M69 50.14

YNS-NE 11Russo, Jake R70 50.81

ESC-NE 11Boucher, Matty71 55.44

GYT-NE 11Avilla, Greyson72 56.59

 
Men 11&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 14Krajewski, Will R1 54.32

26.28 28.04

SAQ-CT 13Krajewski, Beckett M2 54.62

26.14 28.48

UN-NE 15Chalfant, Alejandro W3 54.76

26.52 28.24

CONY-NE 15Dodd, Tim T4 56.58

27.40 29.18

ESC-NE 13Turner, Colin L5 56.67

27.26 29.41

RAYS-NE 15Lukow, Parker N6 56.77

26.52 30.25

RAYS-NE 17Lukow, Ethan S7 57.04

27.05 29.99

GLYB-NE 15Boothroyd, Sean P8 58.73

28.03 30.70

SAQ-CT 13Lin, Yibin L9 59.23

28.38 30.85

GYT-NE 14Grover, Brogan C10 59.44

28.57 30.87

TCST-NE 13Robinson, Owen11 59.63

28.75 30.88

GLYB-NE 13Boothroyd, Evan A12 1:00.71

29.28 31.43

GYT-NE 34Gaulin, Adam M13 1:00.75

29.54 31.21

GLYB-NE 13Aggarwal, AJ14 1:01.22

30.14 31.08

GYT-NE 16Costa, Gavin15 1:01.89

29.37 32.52

ESC-NE 13Majmundar, Nish G16 1:02.08

29.16 32.92

ESC-NE 13Hardie, Brooks J17 1:02.42

29.82 32.60

CONY-NE 14Wilson, Henry S18 1:03.39

29.80 33.59

SAQ-CT 12Feng, Rei M19 1:03.87

30.87 33.00

TCST-NE 12Lane, Ian C20 1:04.48

31.25 33.23

ESC-NE 13Brelsford, Gabriel S21 1:05.15

32.32 32.83

GYT-NE 16Blassberg, Ayden J22 1:06.56

30.85 35.71

RAYS-NE 13Lin, Breighton H23 1:07.93

32.30 35.63

RAYS-NE 13Chang, Alex24 1:08.75

33.29 35.46

LRW-NE 13Fallon, Gavin V25 1:09.38

31.72 37.66

RAYS-NE 13Mantena, Pranav26 1:10.20

32.58 37.62

GYT-NE 15Mirza, Ali27 1:11.46

33.61 37.85

LRW-NE 14Hebron, Hayden P28 1:11.95

34.35 37.60

GYT-NE 15Browne, Harry29 1:14.80

35.05 39.75

LRW-NE 13Plourde, Cooper J30 1:15.34

35.90 39.44

GYT-NE 13Mirza, Zayd31 1:15.51

36.54 38.97

GYT-NE 12Grover, Fin C32 1:15.52

34.92 40.60

RAYS-NE 14Berthelotte, Alex R33 1:15.86

36.73 39.13

RAYS-NE 11Jung, Brian H34 1:16.01

35.79 40.22

RAYS-NE 13Letizio, Alden J35 1:17.72

36.23 41.49

YNS-NE 11Giacalone, Anthony T36 1:17.92

36.37 41.55

YNS-NE 12Jimenez Tarasiuk, Max37 1:18.15

36.39 41.76

YNS-NE 11Carlson, Ezra T38 1:18.28

37.76 40.52

RAYS-NE 14Fortin, Jack T39 1:18.55

37.35 41.20

YNS-NE 11Uluc, Alex P40 1:18.66

36.57 42.09

ESC-NE 15Kruscica, Faris41 1:19.59

38.75 40.84

RAYS-NE 13Vij, Ananmaya42 1:19.86

37.71 42.15

GLYB-NE 13Garg, Rishi*43 1:20.44

38.46 41.98

RAYS-NE 11Bajaj, Jai R*43 1:20.44

37.65 42.79

GLYB-NE 11Garg, Krish45 1:21.22

38.81 42.41

GLYB-NE 12Hampton, Tyler K46 1:21.36

39.67 41.69

YNS-NE 11Dick, Jameson E47 1:21.77

38.21 43.56

RAYS-NE 11Lapinskas, Joey M48 1:23.36

39.33 44.03

YNS-NE 13Lombardo, Tony J49 1:24.98

40.66 44.32

ESC-NE 13Shepard, Max E50 1:25.52

40.20 45.32

CONY-NE 11Hall, Tayeson B51 1:26.12

41.23 44.89

YNS-NE 11Volkov, Vlad52 1:26.84

39.10 47.74

GYT-NE 11Mirza, Ashar53 1:27.85

41.81 46.04

ESC-NE 11Rosswag, Andrew T54 1:29.37

43.46 45.91

YNS-NE 11Foley, Harry J55 1:31.65

44.34 47.31

YNS-NE 11Skuza, Charlie P56 1:34.27

44.09 50.18
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LRW-NE 11Bradbury, Trey H57 1:35.05

GYT-NE 12Quimby, Phin58 1:38.65

48.36 50.29

RAYS-NE 11Lee, Declan D59 1:40.77

46.71 54.06

ESC-NE 11Dang, Max H60 1:50.12

51.75 58.37

ESC-NE 11Bourget, Beau61 1:54.01

GYT-NE 11Avilla, Greyson62 2:09.14

ESC-NE 11Boucher, Matty63 2:13.45

1:01.99 1:11.46

 
Men 11&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 14Krajewski, Will R1 2:00.59

27.04 30.65 30.7932.11

TCST-NE 12LaPlante, Caden M2 2:03.57

27.28 30.66 32.9732.66

GYT-NE 15Mason, Ben A3 2:03.71

27.56 31.46 31.1733.52

SAQ-CT 13Krajewski, Beckett M4 2:06.55

28.62 32.25 32.3233.36

ESC-NE 15Pray, Logan D5 2:08.23

28.69 32.14 33.3534.05

YNS-NE 13Marini, Brayden M6 2:10.73

28.32 33.58 1:08.83

GYT-NE 14Grover, Brogan C7 2:14.16

29.73 34.32 33.7936.32

GLYB-NE 13Aggarwal, AJ8 2:17.13

31.32 35.43 34.3536.03

RAYS-NE 12DeAngelis, Cam J9 2:18.90

31.08 35.70 34.8737.25

GYT-NE 34Gaulin, Adam M10 2:20.82

32.49 35.60 35.7936.94

SAQ-CT 12Feng, Rei M11 2:21.71

31.77 36.63 35.3437.97

GYT-NE 16Blassberg, Ayden J12 2:21.82

32.19 36.37 36.4436.82

ESC-NE 14Hinton, Caleb J13 2:25.81

32.27 39.42

34.64

GYT-NE 13Ao, Andrew R14 2:26.21

32.10 1:54.11

TCST-NE 12Lane, Ian C15 2:30.15

33.86 38.84 38.1139.34

GLYB-NE 11Scaffidi, Evan T16 2:37.99

35.72 40.60 39.0842.59

GYT-NE 15Browne, Harry17 2:42.06

36.08 43.97 39.2642.75

RAYS-NE 12Myers, Jake M18 2:43.02

36.50 41.44 41.3343.75

ESC-NE 15Kruscica, Faris19 2:45.33

40.25 42.79 39.7142.58

GLYB-NE 13Skoog, Lars N20 2:45.48

36.16 43.90

44.06

YNS-NE 13Neil, Levi O21 2:48.56

36.74 42.83 44.4044.59

RAYS-NE 13Mantena, Pranav22 2:49.64

33.35 42.28 46.1547.86

GYT-NE 13Mirza, Zayd23 2:52.25

38.76 45.04 41.9546.50

GLYB-NE 11Aggarwal, AG24 2:59.35

40.44 46.66 45.2047.05

RAYS-NE 13Letizio, Alden J25 2:59.50

38.41 46.73 45.8148.55

GYT-NE 11Mirza, Ashar26 3:28.63

47.19 54.44 51.1355.87

 
Men 11&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 14Hughes, Finn J1 1:01.04

29.32 31.72

CONY-NE 16Dumais, Kyle E2 1:01.17

29.89 31.28

GYT-NE 15Mason, Ben A3 1:04.42

31.50 32.92

ESC-NE 15Pray, Logan D4 1:05.54

31.55 33.99

CONY-NE 15Dodd, Tim T5 1:06.67

32.92 33.75

RAYS-NE 14Burns, Nathaniel J6 1:07.30

32.81 34.49

SAQ-CT 16Landry, Aidan J7 1:08.06

32.50 35.56

GLYB-NE 13Aggarwal, AJ8 1:09.34

34.31 35.03

LRW-NE 13Fallon, Gavin V9 1:10.47

33.72 36.75

YNS-NE 13Marini, Brayden M10 1:11.47

35.58 35.89

GYT-NE 16Blassberg, Ayden J11 1:12.14

RAYS-NE 12DeAngelis, Cam J12 1:15.16

36.49 38.67

ESC-NE 13Hardie, Brooks J13 1:15.46

36.85 38.61

RAYS-NE 13Chang, Alex14 1:17.01

37.69 39.32

ESC-NE 14Marziano, Eli A15 1:17.88

36.99 40.89

RAYS-NE 13Lin, Breighton H16 1:18.47

39.22 39.25

ESC-NE 13Brelsford, Gabriel S17 1:18.97

38.33 40.64

GLYB-NE 11Scaffidi, Evan T18 1:19.01

39.66 39.35

GYT-NE 15Browne, Harry19 1:19.85

37.74 42.11

GLYB-NE 13Skoog, Lars N20 1:21.53

40.20 41.33

ESC-NE 14Hinton, Caleb J21 1:21.61

39.58 42.03

GLYB-NE 13Garg, Rishi22 1:21.91

RAYS-NE 13Mantena, Pranav23 1:22.21

37.96 44.25

YNS-NE 12Jimenez Tarasiuk, Max24 1:25.30

YNS-NE 11Dick, Jameson E25 1:25.93

39.89 46.04

LRW-NE 13Plourde, Cooper J26 1:27.49

42.04 45.45

RAYS-NE 11Jung, Brian H27 1:29.00

YNS-NE 13Lombardo, Tony J28 1:31.41

44.39 47.02

RAYS-NE 14Fortin, Jack T29 1:31.44

42.08 49.36

RAYS-NE 14Berthelotte, Alex R30 1:33.02

GYT-NE 13Mirza, Zayd31 1:33.37

CONY-NE 11Hall, Tayeson B32 1:34.89

RAYS-NE 13Vij, Ananmaya33 1:35.21

44.77 50.44

GLYB-NE 11Garg, Krish34 1:35.81

45.43 50.38

LRW-NE 11Bradbury, Trey H35 1:35.84

47.31 48.53

YNS-NE 11Foley, Harry J36 1:46.18

51.74 54.44

ESC-NE 13Shepard, Max E37 1:48.89

53.12 55.77

RAYS-NE 14Vidyarthy, Aarav S38 1:52.82

54.48 58.34

YNS-NE 11Montlack, Liam R--- DQ

46.59 51.19

YNS-NE 11Uluc, Alex P--- DQ

41.11 49.63

GYT-NE 14Grover, Brogan C--- DQ

34.79 36.90

RAYS-NE 11Spencer, Reid E--- DQ

58.57 57.54

 
Men 11&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 15Pray, Logan D1 2:23.89

33.36 36.43 36.3637.74

YNS-NE 13Neil, Levi O2 3:02.58

43.44 1:32.54

LRW-NE 13Plourde, Cooper J3 3:07.56

42.49 2:25.07

 
Men 11&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAQ-CT 13Krajewski, Beckett M1 2:33.26

37.48 39.66 39.3036.82

SAQ-CT 13Lin, Yibin L2 2:39.56

37.90 41.36 37.8042.50

GLYB-NE 13Boothroyd, Evan A3 2:41.69

36.56 42.68 41.1341.32

UN-NE 14Krajewski, Will R4 2:42.95

33.65 40.58 44.6644.06

GYT-NE 15Mason, Ben A5 2:45.29

35.67 42.60 42.9944.03
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2024 NE RAYS Snowball Splash, Sanction #: NE24-0113RAYS

Results
(Men 11&O 200 Yard Breast)

CONY-NE 12Smithson, Chael B6 2:45.70

37.83 41.67 42.1244.08

CONY-NE 12Swinehart, August H7 2:47.31

38.61 42.63 41.9644.11

TCST-NE 13Robinson, Owen8 2:49.44

38.60 43.79 42.2444.81

CC-NE 12Simpson, Fletcher T9 2:50.26

38.02 44.81 43.8943.54

ESC-NE 13Hardie, Brooks J10 2:57.90

41.29 45.21 44.7146.69

GYT-NE 13Ao, Andrew R11 3:03.11

42.00 45.91 47.0348.17

RAYS-NE 12Myers, Jake M12 3:09.04

42.72 47.39 49.4749.46

GLYB-NE 11Scaffidi, Evan T13 3:16.10

46.37 49.60 49.3350.80

RAYS-NE 12Zong, Neo J14 3:54.04

48.51 1:01.55 59.791:04.19

 
Men 11&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE 15Dodd, Tim T1 1:02.17

28.77 33.40

RAYS-NE 15Lukow, Parker N2 1:03.69

29.24 34.45

GLYB-NE 14Hughes, Finn J3 1:03.93

29.30 34.63

GYT-NE 14Grover, Brogan C4 1:07.13

30.72 36.41

CONY-NE 15Couture, Dustin T5 1:07.56

31.57 35.99

CONY-NE 12Swinehart, August H6 1:09.50

32.04 37.46

GLYB-NE 13Boothroyd, Evan A7 1:10.36

32.97 37.39

SAQ-CT 13Lin, Yibin L8 1:11.19

31.75 39.44

RAYS-NE 14Burns, Nathaniel J9 1:11.72

33.41 38.31

CONY-NE 14Wilson, Henry S10 1:16.63

36.31 40.32

GLYB-NE 15Boothroyd, Sean P11 1:16.86

35.17 41.69

ESC-NE 13Brelsford, Gabriel S12 1:19.72

37.59 42.13

ESC-NE 13Majmundar, Nish G13 1:23.01

35.89 47.12

ESC-NE 14Marziano, Eli A14 1:30.56

36.61 53.95

RAYS-NE 14Fortin, Jack T--- DQ

 
Men 11&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CC-NE 12Simpson, Fletcher T1 2:41.79

35.82 39.66 42.9143.40

 
Men 11&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYT-NE 15Mason, Ben A1 2:20.37

28.38 36.41 32.6342.95

GLYB-NE 14Hughes, Finn J2 2:22.90

29.35 35.47 32.9145.17

CONY-NE 12Swinehart, August H3 2:28.77

31.15 39.60 34.4343.59

CC-NE 12Simpson, Fletcher T4 2:31.62

32.99 40.73 33.9044.00

GYT-NE 14Grover, Brogan C5 2:31.86

31.29 38.16 34.5447.87

GYT-NE 13Ao, Andrew R6 2:41.78

37.04 41.33 35.5147.90

RAYS-NE 13Lin, Breighton H7 2:47.11

38.08 43.67 36.8448.52

ESC-NE 14Marziano, Eli A8 2:47.54

34.27 43.83 39.1950.25

GYT-NE 16Costa, Gavin9 2:48.95

30.55 42.18 44.0152.21

RAYS-NE 12Myers, Jake M10 2:55.09

37.69 43.23 43.1651.01

GLYB-NE 11Wilkinson, Jack D11 3:49.22

52.69 58.15 50.771:07.61

 
Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 14Krajewski, Will R1 5:24.13

27.47 30.99 32.4532.77

33.49 33.11 33.71 33.84

33.76 32.54

GYT-NE 15Mason, Ben A2 5:28.94

27.50 31.35 33.5733.12

33.61 33.60 34.36 33.92

34.20 33.71

UN-NE 15Chalfant, Alejandro W3 5:48.96

30.63 34.98 35.3435.64

35.22 35.45 35.76 36.04

35.76 34.14

CONY-NE 12Swinehart, August H4 5:54.17

31.04 34.63 35.4335.60

34.95 35.68 36.92 36.38

37.42 36.12

GLYB-NE 13Boothroyd, Evan A5 6:01.58

30.11 35.57 37.3237.70

37.32 37.33 37.61 37.44

37.04 34.14

SAQ-CT 16Landry, Aidan J6 6:10.49

30.68 35.55 37.4237.02

37.26 38.54 38.22 38.70

39.76 37.34

SAQ-CT 12Feng, Rei M7 6:17.74

32.56 38.36 39.6439.32

38.99 38.20 39.54 38.45

37.91 34.77

CONY-NE 14Wilson, Henry S8 6:21.05

32.73 37.15 39.8339.09

38.98 38.57 39.25 39.43

39.16 36.86

TCST-NE 12Koczkodan, Alex J9 6:34.97

33.26 38.52 40.1940.54

40.24 39.91 40.93 41.66

40.31 39.41

ESC-NE 13Majmundar, Nish G10 6:56.44

34.09 39.82 43.5342.59

43.49 43.62 43.72 43.31

42.69 39.58

SAQ-CT 10Martin, Ando G11 7:13.50

38.86 44.62 45.5241.96

43.61 45.08 45.23 45.51

43.49 39.62

RAYS-NE 11Kupcho, Bobby J12 7:18.33

2:55.25

GYT-NE 12Grover, Fin C13 7:29.25

36.80 42.38 46.0244.85

46.71 46.58 47.59 47.32

46.49 44.51

CC-NE  9Simpson, Anderson C14 7:30.32

39.31 45.23 45.5945.17

44.32 46.99 47.61 48.00

46.25 41.85

RAYS-NE 13Mantena, Pranav15 7:36.62

36.52 41.64 44.7844.17

45.24 48.69 47.69 50.91

1:36.91 0.07

RAYS-NE 14Perez, Daniel A16 8:13.57

42.36 45.32 51.9949.02

50.13 1:44.73 52.13 52.89

45.00

 
Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 15Boothroyd, Sean P1 11:33.84

28.99 36.94 35.6534.87

35.17 36.04 35.77 34.40

36.56 35.34 35.00 34.30

34.68 34.95 35.23 35.35

34.63 34.16 33.65 32.16

CC-NE 12Simpson, Fletcher T2 12:37.10

32.81 37.30 38.5438.01

38.33 40.34 38.98 40.46

38.73 38.32 39.13 38.19

38.62 38.23 35.99 37.22

37.78 38.60 36.95 34.57

GYT-NE 16Blassberg, Ayden J3 12:57.83

32.98 37.15 39.5039.60

40.95 41.25 39.28 38.49

39.61 38.93 40.53 40.48

40.03 39.07 39.35 37.77

38.65 38.96 38.52 36.73
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2024 NE RAYS Snowball Splash, Sanction #: NE24-0113RAYS

Results
(Men 1000 Yard Free)

TCST-NE 12Lane, Ian C4 13:05.43

36.12 40.36 40.7240.76

41.34 40.48 41.91 40.79

41.40 41.13 40.69 41.82

42.03 41.64 38.90 42.15

41.15 41.88 40.95 9.21

GLYB-NE 13Aggarwal, AJ5 13:13.27

33.06 38.68 40.5839.97

40.36 40.65 40.47 40.40

40.32 40.11 40.53 40.23

40.37 40.73 40.41 39.93

39.72 40.02 39.41 37.32

 
Men 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 13Lin, Breighton H1 23:18.90

37.40 43.85 43.9543.11

43.92 43.78 44.82 43.91

43.94 44.07 41.92 43.12

44.04 42.18 43.90 43.44

42.50 43.59 43.04 41.98

44.00 41.95 42.31 43.17

42.41 41.51 40.82 42.25

41.04 40.09 38.78 40.59

37.52

 
Men 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CC-NE 12Simpson, Fletcher T1 5:14.32

34.92 37.27 41.6643.29

41.89 44.20 36.70 34.39

GYT-NE 14Grover, Brogan C2 5:30.14

31.95

43.12 51.09 52.01 36.54

36.32

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TCST-NE  8Lockwood, Norah E1 15.96

GLYB-NE  8Kulah, Sayah2 16.37

LRW-NE  8Horgan, Emma E3 17.05

CONY-NE  8Ward, Kevin J4 18.49

RAYS-NE  7Bhagat, Kabir5 18.96

YNS-NE  8Russo, Maximus (Max) A6 19.46

YNS-NE  8McKinnon, Teddy D7 19.54

YNS-NE  8Ziskind, Ally S8 20.03

RAYS-NE  8Virgilio, Skylar M9 20.40

CC-NE  7Simpson, Louise O10 20.63

YNS-NE  7Tran, Alexandra R11 20.78

ESC-NE  8Casella, Harper A12 21.22

GLYB-NE  8Murray, Johnny J13 21.44

CONY-NE  8Green, Adele C14 21.72

RAYS-NE  8Fox, Briella L15 22.00

ESC-NE  8Calhoun, Will16 22.02

ESC-NE  8Hardie, Tommy C17 22.23

ESC-NE  7Ware, Cece18 22.37

YNS-NE  8Madore, Alex J19 22.90

CC-NE  7Stewart, Aspyn E20 22.96

SAQ-CT  7St. Rock, Allison A21 23.14

RAYS-NE  8Blongiewicz, Colin J22 23.41

GYT-NE  8Burton, Warner23 23.49

GYT-NE  6Hodes, Henry24 23.58

RAYS-NE  7Ambrose, Madeline H25 23.62

RAYS-NE  7Daviso, Carla L26 23.81

GLYB-NE  7Morency, Stella R27 24.05

CONY-NE  8Delude, Juliet B28 24.14

GYT-NE  8Beaudet, Henry29 24.24

CC-NE  7Simpson, Duncan G30 24.62

GLYB-NE  7Labrecque, Edwin L31 26.44

ESC-NE  7Idrizovic, Zerina32 27.34

RAYS-NE  7Aiken, Grace M33 27.61

RAYS-NE  8Mikolajczuk, Greta C34 28.87

GLYB-NE  7Goldstein, Lev B35 28.90

GLYB-NE  7Deschenes, Caroline R36 29.81

GYT-NE  6Pinkham, Hannah37 30.58

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE  8Kulah, Sayah1 19.82

TCST-NE  8Lockwood, Norah E2 20.06

LRW-NE  8Horgan, Emma E3 20.33

YNS-NE  8Russo, Maximus (Max) A4 20.91

YNS-NE  8Sousa, Samantha A5 21.57

CONY-NE  8Ward, Kevin J6 22.28

RAYS-NE  8Fox, Briella L7 22.36

SAQ-CT  7St. Rock, Allison A8 22.84

CC-NE  7Simpson, Louise O*9 22.98

YNS-NE  8McKinnon, Teddy D*9 22.98

RAYS-NE  7Bhagat, Kabir11 23.49

RAYS-NE  8Mikolajczuk, Greta C12 23.73

YNS-NE  8Ziskind, Ally S13 23.82

GYT-NE  8Beaudet, Henry14 23.83

YNS-NE  8Wilson, Jillian J15 24.46

YNS-NE  8Madore, Alex J16 24.76

GLYB-NE  8Rondeau, Will S17 24.85

ESC-NE  7Idrizovic, Zerina18 24.91

ESC-NE  8Casella, Harper A19 25.07

YNS-NE  7Tran, Alexandra R20 25.27

GLYB-NE  7Morency, Stella R21 25.79

ESC-NE  8Hardie, Tommy C22 25.88

RAYS-NE  8Blongiewicz, Colin J23 25.91

ESC-NE  7Ware, Cece24 26.27

RAYS-NE  7Ambrose, Madeline H25 26.34

RAYS-NE  7Aiken, Grace M26 26.57

CONY-NE  8Delude, Juliet B27 26.71

RAYS-NE  7Daviso, Carla L28 26.81

RAYS-NE  8Virgilio, Skylar M29 26.84

CC-NE  7Stewart, Aspyn E30 28.33

GYT-NE  8Burton, Warner31 28.91

GYT-NE  6Hodes, Henry32 29.05

GLYB-NE  7Labrecque, Edwin L33 29.43

CC-NE  7Simpson, Duncan G34 30.17

GLYB-NE  7Deschenes, Caroline R35 30.67

ESC-NE  8Calhoun, Will36 30.72

GYT-NE  6Pinkham, Hannah37 33.12

GLYB-NE  7Goldstein, Lev B38 36.53

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TCST-NE  8Lockwood, Norah E1 24.05

LRW-NE  8Horgan, Emma E2 24.40

YNS-NE  8Russo, Maximus (Max) A3 24.44

ESC-NE  8Calhoun, Will4 25.68

GLYB-NE  8Kulah, Sayah5 26.18

YNS-NE  8Ziskind, Ally S6 26.56

CONY-NE  8Delude, Juliet B7 27.78

CONY-NE  8Ward, Kevin J8 28.74

RAYS-NE  8Virgilio, Skylar M*9 29.12

RAYS-NE  8Fox, Briella L*9 29.12

RAYS-NE  7Ambrose, Madeline H11 29.46

CC-NE  7Simpson, Louise O12 29.60

ESC-NE  8Casella, Harper A13 30.61

GLYB-NE  8Rondeau, Will S14 30.72

YNS-NE  8Sousa, Samantha A15 31.29

YNS-NE  7Tran, Alexandra R16 31.36

GYT-NE  6Hodes, Henry17 31.72

SAQ-CT  7St. Rock, Allison A18 31.81

RAYS-NE  7Bhagat, Kabir19 32.14

RAYS-NE  8Peterson, Kara E20 32.65

GLYB-NE  7Goldstein, Lev B21 37.01

YNS-NE  8Madore, Alex J22 38.02

GLYB-NE  7Morency, Stella R--- DQ

RAYS-NE  7Daviso, Carla L--- DQ

GYT-NE  6Pinkham, Hannah--- DQ

YNS-NE  8McKinnon, Teddy D--- DQ

CC-NE  7Simpson, Duncan G--- DQ

RAYS-NE  8Mikolajczuk, Greta C--- DQ

YNS-NE  8Wilson, Jillian J--- DQ

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE  8Kulah, Sayah1 20.71

CONY-NE  8Ward, Kevin J2 21.30

TCST-NE  8Lockwood, Norah E3 21.44

LRW-NE  8Horgan, Emma E4 22.55

RAYS-NE  8Quist, Anna M5 22.60

RAYS-NE  7Bhagat, Kabir6 23.32

YNS-NE  8Ziskind, Ally S7 23.41

CONY-NE  8Green, Adele C8 23.98

RAYS-NE  8Siharath, Isabelle R9 24.08

YNS-NE  7Tran, Alexandra R10 24.30

YNS-NE  8Sousa, Samantha A11 25.11

YNS-NE  8McKinnon, Teddy D12 26.43

GYT-NE  8Green, Tim13 26.67

GLYB-NE  8Rondeau, Will S14 27.20

RAYS-NE  8Virgilio, Skylar M15 27.35

CC-NE  7Simpson, Louise O16 28.44

ESC-NE  7Idrizovic, Zerina17 28.86

SAQ-CT  7St. Rock, Allison A18 29.22

CONY-NE  8Delude, Juliet B19 29.57

YNS-NE  8Wilson, Jillian J20 29.79

ESC-NE  8Casella, Harper A21 30.87
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2024 NE RAYS Snowball Splash, Sanction #: NE24-0113RAYS

Results
(Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Fly)

RAYS-NE  7Daviso, Carla L22 31.19

RAYS-NE  8Blongiewicz, Colin J23 31.73

YNS-NE  8Madore, Alex J24 31.79

RAYS-NE  7Aiken, Grace M25 34.06

CC-NE  7Stewart, Aspyn E26 35.18

GYT-NE  6Hodes, Henry27 38.45

RAYS-NE  8Mikolajczuk, Greta C28 42.67

GLYB-NE  7Deschenes, Caroline R29 43.39

GYT-NE  8Beaudet, Henry--- DQ

ESC-NE  7Ware, Cece--- DQ

RAYS-NE  8Peterson, Kara E--- DQ

 
Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TCST-NE 12LaPlante, Caden M1 27.10

TCST-NE 11LaPlante, Elsa M2 32.97

SAQ-CT 12Chalfant, Elena S3 33.01

LRW-NE 12Ruggles, Jolie O4 33.49

CONY-NE 12Smithson, Chael B5 33.78

RAYS-NE 12Gouger, Hannah M6 34.35

RAYS-NE 12Schreiber, Jordyn R7 34.92

TCST-NE 11Mason, Jillianna8 35.80

TCST-NE 11Lockwood, Madelyn J9 36.59

RAYS-NE 11Lin, Vienna H10 37.33

CONY-NE 12Jewell, Allison L*11 37.61

RAYS-NE 11Marzano, Mae R*11 37.61

ESC-NE 12Chandler, Riley E13 38.47

RAYS-NE 11Muller, Jax A14 38.48

GLYB-NE 11Aggarwal, AG15 38.49

RAYS-NE 11Jung, Brian H16 38.55

YNS-NE 11Gazda, Sarah I17 38.69

YNS-NE 11Carlson, Ezra T18 38.84

YNS-NE 11Klag, Quentin or Q W19 39.18

RAYS-NE 12Spalinger, Anna M20 39.24

TCST-NE 11Leavitt, Sawyer21 39.26

GYT-NE 11Severance, Sophia E22 39.55

GYT-NE 12Mijal, Ella C23 40.12

RAYS-NE 12Zube, Annika M24 41.08

GYT-NE 12Wright, Cassie P25 41.32

YNS-NE 11Giacalone, Anthony T26 41.44

GYT-NE 12Smith, Olivia C27 41.49

ESC-NE 11Gauthier, Grace S28 41.56

GLYB-NE 12Hampton, Tyler K29 41.81

GYT-NE 12Grover, Fin C30 41.90

YNS-NE 11Volkov, Vlad31 42.44

RAYS-NE 12Bailey, Rachel A32 43.22

CONY-NE 11Hall, Tayeson B33 43.65

RAYS-NE 12Neudorff, Leah M34 43.87

YNS-NE 11Seymour, Taylor J35 43.98

GLYB-NE 11Wilkinson, Jack D36 44.24

RAYS-NE 12Zong, Neo J37 44.32

ESC-NE 11Reagan, Jagger T38 44.38

RAYS-NE 11Lapinskas, Joey M39 44.60

GYT-NE 12Ramsey, Ella40 44.74

YNS-NE 12Campbell, Natalie R*41 45.12

CONY-NE 12Karri, Anshul S*41 45.12

RAYS-NE 11Bajaj, Jai R43 45.55

GYT-NE 11Mirza, Ashar44 46.17

RAYS-NE 11Lee, Declan D*45 46.53

GYT-NE 11Brenner, Skyy*45 46.53

GYT-NE 12Quimby, Phin47 47.14

ESC-NE 11Ablondi, Grace W48 47.22

RAYS-NE 11Spencer, Reid E49 47.63

GYT-NE 11Divanefendic, Sabina50 48.22

ESC-NE 11Thomas, Greg M51 48.29

GYT-NE 11Lin, Jocelyn*52 48.40

GYT-NE 12Baldwin, Alex P*52 48.40

TCST-NE 11Hord, Zoey K54 48.90

YNS-NE 11Foley, Harry J55 48.96

YNS-NE 11Blagg, Loretta J56 49.24

RAYS-NE 11Eastwood, Cadence N57 49.73

RAYS-NE 11Kysar, Emma S58 50.64

ESC-NE 11Rosswag, Andrew T59 51.20

ESC-NE 11Dang, Max H60 51.90

RAYS-NE 11Hunt, Zoey A61 52.05

RAYS-NE 11Lasna, Brynn N62 52.15

YNS-NE 11Skuza, Charlie P63 52.57

RAYS-NE 11Folan, Izzy M64 53.46

GYT-NE 12Sharma, Raghav65 55.44

YNS-NE 11Russo, Jake R66 58.27

ESC-NE 11Bourget, Beau67 1:04.52

GYT-NE 11Avilla, Greyson68 1:13.08

YNS-NE 11Kellner, Wesley T--- DQ

 
Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE 12Smithson, Chael B1 34.90

TCST-NE 11LaPlante, Elsa M2 35.21

TCST-NE 12Lane, Ian C3 35.47

TCST-NE 11Mason, Jillianna4 35.98

RAYS-NE 12Schreiber, Jordyn R5 37.66

TCST-NE 12Michaud, Sarah6 38.70

SAQ-CT 12Feng, Rei M7 39.08

GYT-NE 12Pinkham, Emmalee M8 42.32

TCST-NE 11Leavitt, Sawyer9 42.98

TCST-NE 11Lockwood, Madelyn J10 43.89

YNS-NE 11Gazda, Sarah I11 44.10

ESC-NE 12Hinton, Anna C12 45.60

GLYB-NE 11Blanchard, Katharine R13 46.12

RAYS-NE 11Muller, Jax A14 46.73

CONY-NE 12Jewell, Allison L15 46.92

RAYS-NE 12Zong, Neo J16 47.08

GYT-NE 12Mijal, Ella C17 47.26

GYT-NE 12Wright, Cassie P18 47.31

RAYS-NE 12Mutai, Atia19 47.35

CONY-NE 12Karri, Anshul S20 47.37

GYT-NE 12Grover, Fin C21 47.55

GYT-NE 11Severance, Sophia E22 47.81

GYT-NE 11Divanefendic, Sabina23 47.88

GLYB-NE 11McCutcheon, Cindy A24 48.31

RAYS-NE 11Lasna, Brynn N25 48.36

ESC-NE 11Ablondi, Grace W26 48.40

RAYS-NE 12Spalinger, Anna M27 48.99

RAYS-NE 11Jung, Brian H28 49.46

GLYB-NE 12Hampton, Tyler K29 50.93

RAYS-NE 12Bailey, Rachel A30 51.27

GLYB-NE 11Aggarwal, AG31 51.40

YNS-NE 12Campbell, Natalie R32 51.63

YNS-NE 12Jimenez Tarasiuk, Max33 52.55

RAYS-NE 11Eastwood, Cadence N34 52.96

CONY-NE 11Hall, Tayeson B35 53.12

RAYS-NE 12Zube, Annika M36 53.26

RAYS-NE 12Neudorff, Leah M37 53.77

ESC-NE 11Chalson, Abby M38 54.72

GYT-NE 12Sharma, Raghav39 55.91

TCST-NE 11Hord, Zoey K40 56.05

YNS-NE 11Nichols, Rowan V41 56.18

GYT-NE 12Quimby, Phin42 57.01

GYT-NE 12Baldwin, Alex P43 57.34

YNS-NE 11Skuza, Charlie P44 57.40

YNS-NE 11Volkov, Vlad45 57.97

RAYS-NE 11Kysar, Emma S46 58.12

ESC-NE 11Thomas, Greg M47 59.10

SAQ-CT 11Sierakowski, Alysia E48 1:01.42

RAYS-NE 11Spencer, Reid E49 1:04.46

RAYS-NE 11Folan, Izzy M50 1:08.58

YNS-NE 11Russo, Jake R51 1:11.40

YNS-NE 11Kellner, Wesley T--- DQ

LRW-NE 11Bradbury, Trey H--- DQ

RAYS-NE 11Bajaj, Jai R--- DQ

ESC-NE 11Boucher, Matty--- DQ

GYT-NE 11Mirza, Ashar--- XDQ

ESC-NE 11Bourget, Beau--- DQ

GLYB-NE 11Garg, Krish--- DQ

RAYS-NE 11Hunt, Zoey A--- DQ

 
Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TCST-NE 12LaPlante, Caden M1 25.45

TCST-NE 12Michaud, Sarah2 32.23

TCST-NE 11Lockwood, Madelyn J3 32.40

RAYS-NE 12DeAngelis, Cam J4 32.62

ESC-NE 12Croswell, Cammi J5 33.11

RAYS-NE 11Marzano, Mae R6 35.06

RAYS-NE 11Kupcho, Bobby J7 35.78

ESC-NE 11Bilsbury, Kaitlyn M8 36.34

TCST-NE 11Leavitt, Sawyer9 36.45

CONY-NE 12Jewell, Allison L10 37.86

GYT-NE 12Grover, Fin C11 39.41

RAYS-NE 12Myers, Jake M12 39.78

YNS-NE 12Lopes, IyvaGrace L13 40.23

CONY-NE 12Karri, Anshul S14 41.31

YNS-NE 11Uluc, Alex P15 41.44

RAYS-NE 12Spalinger, Anna M16 42.36

YNS-NE 11Dick, Jameson E17 42.66

GLYB-NE 11McCarthy, Isibeal M18 43.17

GYT-NE 12Wright, Cassie P19 45.01

GLYB-NE 11Aggarwal, AG20 45.72

RAYS-NE 11Muller, Jax A21 47.05

ESC-NE 11Ablondi, Grace W22 47.71

YNS-NE 11Patriquin, Riley J23 48.33

RAYS-NE 12Neudorff, Leah M24 48.38



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 4:55 PM  1/15/2024  Page 14

2024 NE RAYS Snowball Splash, Sanction #: NE24-0113RAYS

Results
(Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Fly)

YNS-NE 11Volkov, Vlad25 49.18

RAYS-NE 11Bajaj, Jai R26 49.84

LRW-NE 11Bradbury, Trey H27 52.38

ESC-NE 11Thomas, Greg M28 53.29

GYT-NE 11Lin, Jocelyn29 54.07

TCST-NE 11Hord, Zoey K30 54.81

SAQ-CT 11Sierakowski, Alysia E31 57.13

GYT-NE 11Divanefendic, Sabina32 57.93

GYT-NE 12Baldwin, Alex P33 58.01

RAYS-NE 11Folan, Izzy M34 1:00.84

YNS-NE 11Makin, Oliver M35 1:05.90

ESC-NE 11Dang, Max H36 1:09.64

ESC-NE 11Reagan, Jagger T--- DQ

YNS-NE 11Nichols, Rowan V--- DQ

GYT-NE 11Avilla, Greyson--- DQ

YNS-NE 11Foley, Harry J--- DQ

 
Mixed 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TCST-NE 12Lane, Ian C1 1:13.30

35.32 37.98

SAQ-CT 12Chalfant, Elena S2 1:13.48

33.61 39.87

RAYS-NE 12Schreiber, Jordyn R3 1:14.44

36.08 38.36

TCST-NE 12Lebovitz, Isabella4 1:14.83

36.47 38.36

CONY-NE 12Smithson, Chael B5 1:15.21

36.42 38.79

TCST-NE 11LaPlante, Elsa M6 1:16.23

37.27 38.96

TCST-NE 12Michaud, Sarah7 1:17.39

36.78 40.61

YNS-NE 12Sandford, Kelly A8 1:17.83

36.20 41.63

ESC-NE 12Croswell, Cammi J9 1:18.53

35.37 43.16

LRW-NE 12Ruggles, Jolie O10 1:19.48

39.35 40.13

RAYS-NE 12Gouger, Hannah M11 1:19.75

37.13 42.62

TCST-NE 12Koczkodan, Alex J12 1:20.88

38.46 42.42

SAQ-CT 11Olzinski, Ryleigh A13 1:22.90

38.33 44.57

TCST-NE 11Mason, Jillianna14 1:26.35

39.04 47.31

GYT-NE 12Grover, Fin C15 1:26.57

YNS-NE 11Klag, Quentin or Q W16 1:26.64

40.19 46.45

GLYB-NE 12Hampton, Tyler K17 1:28.36

43.28 45.08

GYT-NE 12Mijal, Ella C18 1:28.54

42.76 45.78

GYT-NE 11Severance, Sophia E19 1:28.58

41.65 46.93

YNS-NE 12Jimenez Tarasiuk, Max20 1:31.40

38.82 52.58

RAYS-NE 12Zube, Annika M21 1:32.73

42.09 50.64

YNS-NE 11Seymour, Taylor J22 1:33.56

43.57 49.99

RAYS-NE 11Muller, Jax A23 1:34.38

43.39 50.99

RAYS-NE 11Bajaj, Jai R24 1:34.85

46.13 48.72

YNS-NE 11Carlson, Ezra T25 1:34.90

43.26 51.64

GLYB-NE 11Blanchard, Katharine R26 1:35.28

46.53 48.75

CONY-NE 12Karri, Anshul S27 1:35.59

45.54 50.05

ESC-NE 11Gauthier, Grace S28 1:36.70

45.27 51.43

GLYB-NE 11Wilkinson, Jack D29 1:37.05

47.31 49.74

RAYS-NE 11Lapinskas, Joey M30 1:37.07

46.53 50.54

GYT-NE 11Brenner, Skyy31 1:37.53

43.50 54.03

CONY-NE 11Schoembs, Deborah K32 1:38.24

45.40 52.84

RAYS-NE 12Mutai, Atia33 1:38.29

49.92 48.37

RAYS-NE 12Neudorff, Leah M34 1:39.21

48.07 51.14

RAYS-NE 12Verbun, Stella A35 1:40.75

48.05 52.70

YNS-NE 11Volkov, Vlad36 1:45.08

GYT-NE 11Lin, Jocelyn37 1:47.58

50.76 56.82

RAYS-NE 11Lasna, Brynn N38 1:48.68

53.66 55.02

RAYS-NE 11Kysar, Emma S39 1:59.67

55.20 1:04.47

YNS-NE 11Nichols, Rowan V--- DQ

1:01.14 56.91

ESC-NE 11Rosswag, Andrew T--- DQ

55.10 50.93

RAYS-NE 11Kupcho, Bobby J--- DQ

35.98 43.47

ESC-NE 12Hinton, Anna C--- DQ

44.44 45.61

 
Mixed 11&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE 16Dumais, Kyle E1 1:06.80

31.46 35.34

TCST-NE 12LaPlante, Caden M2 1:07.83

31.67 36.16

SAQ-CT 13Krajewski, Beckett M3 1:08.99

31.71 37.28

UN-NE 14Krajewski, Will R4 1:11.22

32.40 38.82

GLYB-NE 13Boothroyd, Evan A5 1:11.58

34.58 37.00

RAYS-NE 14Lawson, McKenna R6 1:11.61

33.46 38.15

GLYB-NE 13Aggarwal, AJ7 1:12.09

35.02 37.07

CONY-NE 15Dodd, Tim T8 1:13.41

34.36 39.05

UN-NE 15Chalfant, Alejandro W9 1:13.63

35.18 38.45

GYT-NE 34Gaulin, Adam M10 1:15.05

34.40 40.65

GLYB-NE 16Lam, Jasmine E11 1:15.55

35.61 39.94

CC-NE 12Simpson, Fletcher T12 1:15.83

35.60 40.23

TCST-NE 13Robinson, Owen13 1:16.22

35.92 40.30

ESC-NE 15Malnar, Julia R14 1:17.01

35.79 41.22

SAQ-CT 16Landry, Aidan J15 1:17.26

35.87 41.39

RAYS-NE 15Gregor, Liesel C16 1:18.58

37.01 41.57

CONY-NE 12Swinehart, August H17 1:18.78

37.09 41.69

GYT-NE 14Hohenadel, Sarah A18 1:19.37

38.50 40.87

RAYS-NE 14Burns, Nathaniel J19 1:20.30

38.86 41.44

CONY-NE 15Couture, Dustin T20 1:21.46

38.85 42.61

GLYB-NE 14Perez, Julia21 1:21.63

39.08 42.55

RAYS-NE 15Manning, Elena S22 1:22.04

38.66 43.38

YNS-NE 13Marini, Brayden M23 1:22.20

40.61 41.59

GYT-NE 13Ao, Andrew R24 1:22.83

39.22 43.61

RAYS-NE 13Chang, Alex25 1:23.13

40.23 42.90

GYT-NE 14Leung, Hailey Y26 1:23.38

39.70 43.68

GYT-NE 15Mirza, Ali27 1:23.49

39.30 44.19

ESC-NE 12Tovtyn, Sofia V28 1:23.84

39.62 44.22

TCST-NE 12Michaud, Sarah29 1:24.39

40.67 43.72

TCST-NE 12Lebovitz, Isabella30 1:24.76

39.26 45.50

RAYS-NE 16Ashworth, Alyssa D31 1:25.36

40.83 44.53

TCST-NE 11Mason, Jillianna32 1:25.60

40.32 45.28

GYT-NE 17Jennings, Isobelle M33 1:25.76

38.23 47.53
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ESC-NE 14Marziano, Eli A34 1:25.90

38.35 47.55

CONY-NE 16Green, Lauren E35 1:26.06

40.85 45.21

RAYS-NE 14Field, Emily A36 1:26.52

39.90 46.62

ESC-NE 13Kruscica, Selma37 1:26.98

41.05 45.93

RAYS-NE 12Myers, Jake M38 1:28.78

42.19 46.59

GYT-NE 14Jusczak, Lilly P39 1:28.94

GLYB-NE 13Skoog, Lars N40 1:29.32

42.41 46.91

CONY-NE 13Key, Molly D41 1:29.68

42.46 47.22

ESC-NE 14Hinton, Caleb J42 1:29.99

41.49 48.50

GLYB-NE 14LeDuc, Isabella T43 1:30.48

43.23 47.25

GYT-NE 14Krestalica, Emma G44 1:32.08

43.21 48.87

ESC-NE 12Croswell, Cammi J45 1:34.77

44.61 50.16

RAYS-NE 13Westgard, Erica C46 1:35.00

44.60 50.40

YNS-NE 12Lopes, IyvaGrace L47 1:35.62

44.18 51.44

ESC-NE 15Kruscica, Faris48 1:37.45

47.13 50.32

GLYB-NE 13Gregory, Maddie S49 1:37.50

44.92 52.58

ESC-NE 16Northcott, Madelyn M50 1:38.92

47.35 51.57

ESC-NE 11Bilsbury, Kaitlyn M51 1:40.98

48.43 52.55

GLYB-NE 11Rondeau, Olivia I52 1:41.68

49.43 52.25

RAYS-NE 12Spalinger, Anna M53 1:43.01

49.72 53.29

GYT-NE 15Browne, Harry54 1:47.74

48.50 59.24

ESC-NE 11Gauthier, Grace S55 1:49.46

50.90 58.56

ESC-NE 11Rosswag, Andrew T56 1:52.29

53.70 58.59

RAYS-NE 11Lapinskas, Joey M57 1:52.39

53.39 59.00

CONY-NE 11Hall, Tayeson B58 1:52.98

53.98 59.00

GLYB-NE 13Ali, Sarah F59 1:58.73

CONY-NE 13Boyle, Shannon B60 2:01.97

57.18 1:04.79

GYT-NE 12Smith, Olivia C61 2:02.65

58.30 1:04.35

GYT-NE 13Bellino, Neveah62 2:03.99

56.31 1:07.68

YNS-NE 11Makin, Oliver M63 2:27.37

1:08.39 1:18.98

LRW-NE 14Hebron, Hayden P--- DQ

41.20 48.92

SAQ-CT 11Olzinski, Ryleigh A--- DQ

44.98 50.86

RAYS-NE 11Jung, Brian H--- DQ

58.91 1:04.46

GLYB-NE 13Garg, Rishi--- DQ

50.69 59.13

SAQ-CT 13Lin, Yibin L--- DQ

33.85 36.70


